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2013 High School Division 1/Green May 14 - 5/14/2013
Edmonton, Alberta

Results
Girls 4x400 Metre Relay Open
ASAA: # 3:57.44 1999 , Calgary
Anderson, Anderson, Barnett, McDonald
Edm Zone: * 4:04.70 1980 Strathcona
School Seed Finals Points
Finals
1 Edm:Bev Facey "A" 4:26.49
1) 111 Jessup, Alandra 2) 103 Grado, Kirsten
3) 95 Dilley, Kaylee 4) 146 Sallis, Bailey
2 Edm:Bev Facey <"B- 4:49.62
1) 145 Roszell, Jaclyn 2) 123 May, Sydney
3) 88 Clarke, Chelsea 4) 85 Cameron, Robyn
3 Edm:Ross Sheppard "A* 6:04.00
1) 494 Lumsden, lIsabelle 2) 485 Howlett, Rayna
3) 482 Hik, Freya 4) 517 Salgado, Paula

Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

ASAA: # 11.92 2008 Loudia Laarman, Winston Churchill, Leth
Edm Zone: * 12.00 1982 Kay Vogel, Old Scona
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 281 Nethersole, Jemica Edm:Jasper Place 13.67Q 5
2 275 Lugg, Anna Edm:Jasper Place 13.94Q 4
3 452 Sklaruk, Shayla Memorial Com 14.14Q 3
4 445 Park, Jana Memorial Com 14.36Q 2
5 164 Akech, Brenda Edm:Eastglen 14.88Q 1
6 131 Morgan, Jazmin Edm:Bev Facey 14.10g 5
7 546 Belizaire, Stephan Edm:W_.P. Wagner 14.69q 2
8 475 Flomo, Garmia Edm:Ross Sheppard 14.85q 3
9 346 Liu, Michelle Edm:Lillian Osborne 14 .92 4
10 552 Holtham, Tahkaya Edm:W_P. Wagner 14.95 5
11 134 Nicks, Desiree Edm:Bev Facey 14.99 1
12 397 Peczek, Paulina Lousi St Lau 15.04 2
13 1252 Ballam, Kennedy Edm:Bev Facey 15.12 2
14 123 May, Sydney Edm:Bev Facey 15.25 4
15 402 Voll, Halley Lousi St Lau 15.32 4
16 465 Burchell, Mykela Edm:Ross Sheppard 15.42 1
17 470 Dimitrov, Andrea Edm:Ross Sheppard 15.72 4
18 387 Ferrari, Erica Lousi St Lau 15.73 5
19 241 Thompson, Tiffany Edm:Holy Trinity 15.91 1
20 504 Nason, Shea Edm:Ross Sheppard 15.97 5
21 57 Reich, Emily Beaumont Com 15.99 4
22 336 Herrero, Pearl Edm:Lillian Osborne 16.11 2
23 335 Herrera, Keem Edm:Lillian Osborne 16.14 3
24 250 Bettcher, Jessica Edm:Jasper Place 16.14 2
25 49 Goudreau, Emily Beaumont Com 17.11 3
- 9 Perry, Abbey Archbishop J DNS 5
-- 62 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp DNS 2
-— 565 Myhre, Calah Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS 3
-— 559 Lo, Emily Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS 1
- 289 Quaidoo, Esther Edm:Jasper Place DNS 3
- 323 Elmayergi, Donia Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 1
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--...Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior
-— 65 Christensen, Morga Bellerose Comp

Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior

DNS 1

ASAA: # 11.92 2008
Edm Zone: * 12.00 1982

Loudia Laarman, Winston Churchill, Leth
Kay Vogel, Old Scona

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 281 Nethersole, Jemica Edm:Jasper Place 13.67 13.29
2 452 Sklaruk, Shayla Memorial Com 14.14 13.41
3 131 Morgan, Jazmin Edm:Bev Facey 14.10 14.02
4 275 Lugg, Anna Edm:Jasper Place 13.94 14.03
5 445 Park, Jana Memorial Com 14.36 14.17
6 475 Flomo, Garmia Edm:Ross Sheppard 14.85 14.68
7 164 Akech, Brenda Edm:Eastglen 14.88 14.80
8 546 Belizaire, Stephan Edm:W_P. Wagner 14.69 14.97
Preliminaries
9 346 Liu, Michelle Edm:Lillian Osborne 14.92
10 552 Holtham, Tahkaya Edm:W.P. Wagner 14.95
11 134 Nicks, Desiree Edm:Bev Facey 14.99
12 397 Peczek, Paulina Lousi St Lau 15.04
13 1252 Ballam, Kennedy Edm:Bev Facey 15.12
14 123 May, Sydney Edm:Bev Facey 15.25
15 402 Voll, Halley Lousi St Lau 15.32
16 465 Burchell, Mykela Edm:Ross Sheppard 15.42
17 470 Dimitrov, Andrea Edm:Ross Sheppard 15.72
18 387 Ferrari, Erica Lousi St Lau 15.73
19 241 Thompson, Tiffany Edm:Holy Trinity 15.91
20 504 Nason, Shea Edm:Ross Sheppard 15.97
21 57 Reich, Emily Beaumont Com 15.99
22 336 Herrero, Pearl Edm:Lillian Osborne 16.11
23 335 Herrera, Keem Edm:Lillian Osborne 16.14
24 250 Bettcher, Jessica Edm:Jasper Place 16.14
25 49 Goudreau, Emily Beaumont Com 17.11
-— 9 Perry, Abbey Archbishop J DNS
-— 62 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp DNS
- 565 Myhre, Calah Edm:W.P. Wagner DNS
- 559 Lo, Emily Edm:W_.P. Wagner DNS
- 289 Quaidoo, Esther Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 323 Elmayergi, Donia Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 65 Christensen, Morga Bellerose Comp DNS

Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior
Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

8 Advance:

ASAA: # 24.44 1981
Edm Zone: * 24.07 2012

Jillian Richardson, Central Memorial: Cgy

Morgan Christensen, Bellerose

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 281 Nethersole, Jemica Edm:Jasper Place 26.96Q 4
2 131 Morgan, Jazmin Edm:Bev Facey 28.18Q 3
3 275 Lugg, Anna Edm:Jasper Place 28.92Q0 1
4 164 Akech, Brenda Edm:Eastglen 30.77Q 2
5 552 Holtham, Tahkaya Edm:W_P. Wagner 31.280Q0 5
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....Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

445
457
397
458
450
402
123
57
421
250
465
499
387
68
526
346
323
272
24
41
507
9
44
562
134
392

Park, Jana
Blizzard, Geneviev
Peczek, Paulina
Botero, Maria
Rathman, Marlo
Voll, Halley

May, Sydney

Reich, Emily
Anderson, Gabriell
Bettcher, Jessica
Burchell, Mykela
McArthur, Kate
Ferrari, Erica
Lamothe, Lillianne
Butchart, Shaelyn
Liu, Michelle
Elmayergi, Donia
Klatchuk, Danielle
Kortbeek, Rachel
Lansdell, Tonya
Pierre-Antoine, Sh
Perry, Abbey
Werstiuk, Kylie
Mahoney, Madison
Nicks, Desiree
Moore, Olivia

Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior

Memorial Com
Mother Margaret
Lousi St Lau
Mother Margaret
Memorial Com
Lousi St Lau
Edm:Bev Facey
Beaumont Com
Memorial Com
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Ross Sheppard
Edm:Ross Sheppard
Lousi St Lau
Bellerose Comp
Salisbury
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Jasper Place
Archbishop M
Edm:Ardrossan
Edm:Ross Sheppard
Archbishop J
Edm:Ardrossan
Edm:W_P. Wagner
Edm:Bev Facey
Lousi St Lau

29.32q
29.87q
30.12q
30.48
30.57
31.25
31.50
32.91
33.03
33.24
33.30
33.41
33.47
35.05
35.52
38.93
39.80
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

ONNWFRATOWNRFRORPANWOWOWRAR_RRPWRAS

ASAA: # 24.44 1981 Jillian Richardson, Central Memorial: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 24.07 2012 Morgan Christensen, Bellerose
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals
1 281 Nethersole, Jemica Edm:Jasper Place 26.96 26.85
2 131 Morgan, Jazmin Edm:Bev Facey 28.18 28.12
3 275 Lugg, Anna Edm:Jasper Place 28.92 28.51
4 445 Park, Jana Memorial Com 29.32 29.84
5 397 Peczek, Paulina Lousi St Lau 30.12 30.35
6 164 Akech, Brenda Edm:Eastglen 30.77 30.39
7 457 Blizzard, Geneviev Mother Margaret 29.87 30.60
8 552 Holtham, Tahkaya Edm:W_P. Wagner 31.28 31.98

Preliminaries
9 458 Botero, Maria Mother Margaret 30.48

10 450 Rathman, Marlo Memorial Com 30.57

11 402 Voll, Halley Lousi St Lau 31.25

12 123 May, Sydney Edm:Bev Facey 31.50

13 57 Reich, Emily Beaumont Com 32.91

14 421 Anderson, Gabriell Memorial Com 33.03

15 250 Bettcher, Jessica Edm:Jasper Place 33.24

16 465 Burchell, Mykela Edm:Ross Sheppard 33.30

17 499 McArthur, Kate Edm:Ross Sheppard 33.41

18 387 Ferrari, Erica Lousi St Lau 33.47

19 68 Lamothe, Lillianne Bellerose Comp 35.05

20 526 Butchart, Shaelyn Salisbury 35.52
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....Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior
21 346 Liu, Michelle Edm:Lillian Osborne 38.93
22 323 Elmayergi, Donia Edm:Lillian Osborne 39.80
- 272 Klatchuk, Danielle Edm:Jasper Place DNF
- 24 Kortbeek, Rachel Archbishop M DNS
- 41 Lansdell, Tonya Edm:Ardrossan DNS
-— 507 Pierre-Antoine, Sh Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
-— 9 Perry, Abbey Archbishop J DNS
- 44 Werstiuk, Kylie Edm:Ardrossan DNS
- 562 Mahoney, Madison Edm:W.P. Wagner DNS
- 134 Nicks, Desiree Edm:Bev Facey DNS
-— 392 Moore, Olivia Lousi St Lau DNS
Girls 400 Metre Dash Junior
ASAA: # 55.40 1985 Jill McDermid, Western Canada: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 57.32 1997 Janice Zawaski, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
inals
1 210 Clarke, Kendra Edm:Holy Trinity 56.51* 1
2 274 Leggatt, Hannah Edm:Jasper Place 1:03.26 3
3 540 Setzer, Tristan Salisbury 1:04.58 3
4 24 Kortbeek, Rachel Archbishop M 1:05.87 1
5 450 Rathman, Marlo Memorial Com 1:08.20 1
6 458 Botero, Maria Mother Margaret 1:09.24 1
7 470 Dimitrov, Andrea Edm:Ross Sheppard 1:14.36 1
8 499 McArthur, Kate Edm:Ross Sheppard 1:16.22 1
9 494 Lumsden, lIsabelle Edm:Ross Sheppard 1:16.25 3
10 525 Yu, Ceres Edm:Ross Sheppard 1:17.70 3
11 1258 Patel, Monali Edm:W_P. Wagner 1:19.99 1
-— 41 Lansdell, Tonya Edm:Ardrossan SCR 2
- 44 Werstiuk, Kylie Edm:Ardrossan SCR 2
- 245 Amoh, Ama Edm:Jasper Place SCR 2
- 62 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp SCR 2
-— 123 May, Sydney Edm:Bev Facey DNS 3
- 323 Elmayergi, Donia Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 3
Girls 800 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 2:08.69 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont: Edm
Edm Zone: * 2:10.27 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 274 Leggatt, Hannah Edm:Jasper Place 2:20.54
2 210 Clarke, Kendra Edm:Holy Trinity 2:22.45
3 540 Setzer, Tristan Salisbury 2:27.55
4 25 Lesniak, Luiza Archbishop M 2:30.44
5 85 Cameron, Robyn Edm:Bev Facey 2:33.64
6 307 Lautner, Christina Edm:John Paul 11 2:37.96
7 348 McCormack, Madelin Edm:Lillian Osborne 2:51.15
8 494 Lumsden, Isabelle Edm:Ross Sheppard 2:54.18
9 61 Wright, Kezia Beaumont Com 2:54.80
10 525 Yu, Ceres Edm:Ross Sheppard 2:59.67
11 479 George, Jowie Edm:Ross Sheppard 3:10.27
12 451 Shumborski, Paige Memorial Com 3:24.92
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....Girls 800 Metre Run Junior

13 477 Friesen, lvy Edm:Ross Sheppard 3:25.36
—-— 51 Haynes, Kate Beaumont Com DNS
- 238 Simon, Mia Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
Girls 1500 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 4:40.26 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont; Edm
Edm Zone: * 4:45.10 1984 R. Bennett, Queen Elizabeth
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 25 Lesniak, Luiza Archbishop M 5:29.76 1
2 85 Cameron, Robyn Edm:Bev Facey 5:31.46 1
3 422 Bellmond, Megan Memorial Com 5:35.95 1
4 543 Stocks, Jessica Salisbury 5:50.95 1
5 184 Gartke, Amy Edmonton Chr 5:52.06 1
6 485 Howlett, Rayna Edm:Ross Sheppard 5:54.43 1
7 139 Patterson, Raven Edm:Bev Facey 6:03.19 1
8 61 Wright, Kezia Beaumont Com 6:16.88 1
9 120 Leigh, Shannon Edm:Bev Facey 6:23.69 1
10 494 Lumsden, lIsabelle Edm:Ross Sheppard 6:26.72 1
11 75 Authur, Leah Edm:Bev Facey 6:48.47 1
- 307 Lautner, Christina Edm:John Paul 11 SCR 2
- 315 Bland, Lauren Edm:Lillian Osborne SCR 2
- 431 lglesias, Erika Memorial Com SCR 2
-— 274 Leggatt, Hannah Edm:Jasper Place SCR 2
- 238 Simon, Mia Edm:Holy Trinity SCR 2
- 10 Schumacher, Alison Archbishop J SCR
- 349 Moline, Victoria Edm:Lillian Osborne SCR
-— 271 Jakovleska, Andrij Edm:Jasper Place SCR
Girls 3000 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 10:23.35 2005 Faye Stenning, Western Canada; Cgy
Edm Zone: * 10:21.40 1998 Megan Metcalfe, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 422 Bellmond, Megan Memorial Com 12:33.28
2 485 Howlett, Rayna Edm:Ross Sheppard 12:47.52
3 184 Gartke, Amy Edmonton Chr 12:54.77
4 349 Moline, Victoria Edm:Lillian Osborne 12:56.72
5 10 Schumacher, Alison Archbishop J 13:30.45
6 315 Bland, Lauren Edm:Lillian Osborne 13:38.30
7 120 Leigh, Shannon Edm:Bev Facey 13:44.11
8 108 Hryhorak, Kenzie Edm:Bev Facey 14:13.26
9 75 Authur, Leah Edm:Bev Facey 14:38.72
- 79 Broschak, Hailey Edm:Bev Facey DNF
- 451 Shumborski, Paige Memorial Com DNS
-— 307 Lautner, Christina Edm:John Paul 11 DNS
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Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 78cm 30" 8m Junior

ASAA: # 11.78 2007 Jill MacEachen, George McDougall: SCen
Edm Zone: * 11.43 2004 Elizabeth Iginla, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 332 Greenaway, Kiera Edm:Lillian Osborne 13.56 2
2 452 Sklaruk, Shayla Memorial Com 14.07 1
3 154 Smith, Kiera Edm:Bev Facey 14.37 1
4 164 Akech, Brenda Edm:Eastglen 15.51 1
5 305 Dziwenko, Kylee Edm:John Paul 11 17.02 2
6 421 Anderson, Gabriell Memorial Com 17 .37 2
7 521 Tuen, Kelly Edm:Ross Sheppard 18.06 2
8 477 Friesen, lvy Edm:Ross Sheppard 18.35 2
9 323 Elmayergi, Donia Edm:Lillian Osborne 21.59 1
- 274 Leggatt, Hannah Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2
-- 546 Belizaire, Stephan Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS 1
-— 485 Howlett, Rayna Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 1
- 289 Quaidoo, Esther Edm:Jasper Place DNS 1
Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Junior
ASAA: # 49.42 2006 Edm:St Francis Xavier, St Francis X
J Lee Pong, M Rusterholz, M Doroshuk, J Gibeau
Edm Zone: * 42.12 2002 Strathcona
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Lillian Osborne “A* 54_.12
2 Edm:Jasper Place “"A- 55.47
1) 281 Nethersole, Jemica 2) 289 Quaidoo, Esther
3) 275 Lugg, Anna 4) 272 Klatchuk, Danielle
3 Edm:Memorial Composite "A" 56.64
1) 421 Anderson, Gabrielle 2) 452 Sklaruk, Shayla
3) 450 Rathman, Marlo 4) 445 Park, Jana
4 Edm:Ross Sheppard “A* 1:01.42
1) 465 Burchell, Mykela 2) 504 Nason, Shea
3) 520 Trac, Suzanna 4) 475 Flomo, Garmia
-— Edm:Bev Facey "A* DQ
1) 154 Smith, Kiera 2) 117 Kord, Lindsay
3) 134 Nicks, Desiree 4) 131 Morgan, Jazmin
-- Edm:Holy Trinity -"A" DNS
1) 241 Thompson, Tiffany 2) 207 Cardino, Christine
3) 203 Boulianne, Kaithlynn 4) 229 Nicholson, Tasha
—-- Edm:Lillian Osborne *"B* DNS
Girls High Jump Junior
ASAA: # 1.75m 1996 Whitney Evans, Western Canada: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1.69m 1978 Lynda McGargar, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 332 Greenaway, Kiera Edm:Lillian Osborne 1.25m
1.23 1.25
0 0
2 229 Nicholson, Tasha Edm:Holy Trinity J1.25m
1.23 1.25

XX0 0
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Edmonton, Alberta

Results

3 272 Klatchuk, Danielle Edm:Jasper Place 1.23m
1.23 1.25
0 XXX
3 450 Rathman, Marlo Memorial Com 1.23m
1.23 1.25
0 XXX
-— 195 Fast, Kyla Fort Saskatc NH
1.23
XXX
- 502 Miles, Jessica Edm:Ross Sheppard NH
1.23
XXX
-— 376 Wiebe, Anona Edm:Lillian Osborne NH
1.23 1.25
XXX XXX
- 562 Mahoney, Madison Edm:W_.P. Wagner NH
1.23
XXX
-— 486 Huang, Christine Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
- 387 Ferrari, Erica Lousi St Lau DNS
- 385 Burak, Alex Lousi St Lau DNS
- 565 Myhre, Calah Edm:W_.P. Wagner DNS
-— 289 Quaidoo, Esther Edm:Jasper Place DNS
-- 566 Nikel, Megan Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS
Girls Long Jump Junior
ASAA: # 5.75m 6/5/2010 Niki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane
Edm Zone: * 5.68m 1982 Joanne Otto, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 332 Greenaway, Kiera Edm:Lillian Osborne 4._.86m
4.86m 4.51m 4.62m
2 375 Wang, Nancy Edm:Lillian Osborne 4._.50m
4_.50m FOUL FOUL
3 363 Schmidt, Jamie Edm:Lillian Osborne 4._.41m
4.41m 4.41m 4.41m
4 154 Smith, Kiera Edm:Bev Facey 4.32m
4.25m 4.32m 4.22m
5 164 Akech, Brenda Edm:Eastglen J4.32m
4.32m 4.17m 3.54m
6 546 Belizaire, Stephan Edm:W_P. Wagner 4.29m
4.29m 4.08m 3.97m
7 457 Blizzard, Geneviev Mother Margaret 4._.20m
3.98m 3.91m 4.20m
8 397 Peczek, Paulina Lousi St Lau 4._.03m
3.15m 4.03m 3.96m
9 238 Simon, Mia Edm:Holy Trinity 3.73m
3.18m 3.73m 3.68m
10 392 Moore, Olivia Lousi St Lau 3.71m
3.71m 3.56m 3.49m
11 348 McCormack, Madelin Edm:Lillian Osborne 3.54m
3.27m 3.05m 3.54m
12 195 Fast, Kyla Fort Saskatc 3.51m

3.51m 3.24m FOUL
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Edmonton, Alberta
Results

13 245 Amoh, Ama Edm:Jasper Place 3.49m
3.49m 2.89m 3.46m

14 56 Nichols, Rebecca Beaumont Com 3.36m
FOUL FOUL 3.36m

15 305 Dziwenko, Kylee Edm:John Paul 11 3.35m
3.21m 3.35m 3.18m

16 520 Trac, Suzanna Edm:Ross Sheppard 3.27m
3.19m 3.27m 3.26m

17 49 Goudreau, Emily Beaumont Com 3.25m
FOUL 3.13m 3.25m

18 461 Pubantz, Melody Mother Margaret 2.99m
2.99m 2.85m 2.89m

19 558 Lemoignan, Abby Edm:W_P. Wagner 2.83m
2.61m 2.69m 2.83m

- 430 Huebner, Bailey Memorial Com DNS

- 486 Huang, Christine Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS

- 445 Park, Jana Memorial Com DNS

-— 9 Perry, Abbey Archbishop J DNS

-— 562 Mahoney, Madison Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS

- 62 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp DNS

—-— 51 Haynes, Kate Beaumont Com DNS

Girls Triple Jump Junior

ASAA: # 11.48m 1992 Makela Nikedirim, Wm Aberhart: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.10m 1996 Renee Fredrick, Bev Facey
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 154 Smith, Kiera Edm:Bev Facey 8.85m
8.10m 8.85m 8.79m

2 375 Wang, Nancy Edm:Lillian Osborne 8.63m
8.58m 8.63m 8.60m 8.46m

3 203 Boulianne, Kaithly Edm:Holy Trinity 8.33m
7.90m 7.68m 8.33m FOUL

4 520 Trac, Suzanna Edm:Ross Sheppard 8.21m
7.09m FOUL 8.21m

5 430 Huebner, Bailey Memorial Com 8.10m
7.90m 8.06m 8.08m 8.10m

6 245 Amoh, Ama Edm:Jasper Place 7.61m
7.35m 7.61m 7.47m 7.43m

7 558 Lemoignan, Abby Edm:W_P. Wagner 6-.83m

6.83m

-— 56 Nichols, Rebecca Beaumont Com FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 461 Pubantz, Melody Mother Margaret DNS

- 465 Burchell, Mykela Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS

-— 10 Schumacher, Alison Archbishop J DNS

- 272 Klatchuk, Danielle Edm:Jasper Place DNS

-— 9 Perry, Abbey Archbishop J DNS

- 349 Moline, Victoria Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

-- 275 Lugg, Anna Edm:Jasper Place DNS
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Girls Shot Put 4 kg Junior
ASAA: # 11.90m 1983 Suzanne Pecht, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 13.36m 1980 Toni Kordic, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 318 Cliff, Emily Edm:Lillian Osborne 9.02m
9.02m 9.01m 6.76m 8.80m FOUL 8.99m
2 173 Toure, Moiyan Edm:Eastglen 8.70m
FOUL 8.42m FOUL 7.49m 8.01m 8.70m
3 124 McCormack, Hailie Edm:Bev Facey 8.41m
7.61lm FOUL FOUL 6.60m 7.19m 8.41m
4 435 Koester, Svenja Memorial Com 7.77m
7.22m 7.41m 7.77m 7.27m 7.15m 7.37m
5 421 Anderson, Gabriell Memorial Com 7.42m
5.03m 5.04m 7.42m 5.83m 5.09m 6.01m
6 538 Oswald Nelson, Ter Salisbury 7.41m
7.41m 7.08m 7.36m 7.31m 7.05m 7.36m
7 431 Iglesias, Erika Memorial Com 7.19m
7.13m FOUL 7.19m
8 448 Peterson, Hayley Memorial Com 6.93m
6.44m 6.71m 6.93m
9 502 Miles, Jessica Edm:Ross Sheppard 6.41m
FOUL 6.17m 6.41m
10 1262 Lopez, Alison Edmonton Chr 5.75m
FOUL 5.75m FOUL
11 385 Burak, Alex Lousi St Lau 5.32m
FOUL 5.32m FOUL
12 63 Birch, Lauren Bellerose Comp 5.17m
4.32m 4.93m 5.17m
13 172 Shrikant, Nikki Edm:Eastglen 4_.57m
4.57m FOUL 3.91m
14 68 Lamothe, Lillianne Bellerose Comp 4.33m
4.21m 3.93m 4.33m
- 47 Eyre, Jazlyn Beaumont Com DNS
Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Junior
ASAA: # 39.78m 1984 Sherri Umeris, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 37.50m 1979 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 430 Huebner, Bailey Memorial Com 25.05m
FOUL 21.73m 25.05m 22.38m 21.15m
2 435 Koester, Svenja Memorial Com 24.22m
22_.44m 21.98m 22.35m 24.22m 20.22m 18.05m
3 538 Oswald Nelson, Ter Salisbury 22._.70m
19.85m 19.23m 20.38m 18.84m 22.70m 17.93m
4 448 Peterson, Hayley Memorial Com 21.06m
21.06m 19.12m 20.66m 19.68m 17.03m 18.52m
5 173 Toure, Moiyan Edm:Eastglen 20.18m
18.64m FOUL 20.18m 18.26m 17.47m
6 431 lglesias, Erika Memorial Com 20.00m
20.00m 18.50m 19.46m 17.03m
7 47 Eyre, Jazlyn Beaumont Com 17.83m

17.83m
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....Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Junior

8 63 Birch, Lauren Bellerose Comp 17 .64m
17.64m
- 180 Collins, Talitha Edmonton Chr FOUL
FOUL
- 124 McCormack, Hailie Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 523 williamson, Shaye Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
- 471 Dorion, Katrina Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
- 51 Haynes, Kate Beaumont Com DNS
- 318 Cliff, Emily Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 151 Sherman, Jessica Edm:Bev Facey DNS

Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Junior

ASAA: # 43.40m 1986
Edm Zone: * 34.54m 2007

Leslie Talylor, Spruce Grove: Edm
Lauren Simpson, Jasper Place

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 173 Toure, Moiyan Edm:Eastglen 26.10m
24.63m 23.47m 22.32m 20.96m 26.10m

2 363 Schmidt, Jamie Edm:Lillian Osborne 25.26m
22.58m 25.26m 18.64m 21.65m

3 139 Patterson, Raven Edm:Bev Facey 23.28m
21.95m 22.13m 22.03m 23.28m 22.70m 23.25m

4 508 Pong, Amanda Edm:Ross Sheppard 23.20m
20.89m 19.43m 23.20m 21.36m 18.72m

5 123 May, Sydney Edm:Bev Facey 19.89m
19.89m x X

6 63 Birch, Lauren Bellerose Comp 19.14m
17.72m 17.64m 19.13m 17.84m 19.14m 19.03m

7 47 Eyre, Jazlyn Beaumont Com 17.17m
17.17m X

- 124 McCormack, Hailie Edm:Bev Facey DNS

- 435 Koester, Svenja Memorial Com DNS

- 318 Cliff, Emily Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

- 275 Lugg, Anna Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 112 Keller, Emily Edm:Bev Facey DNS

- 523 williamson, Shaye Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS

- 471 Dorion, Katrina Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS

- 486 Huang, Christine Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS

- 61 Wright, Kezia Beaumont Com DNS

- 172 Shrikant, Nikki Edm:Eastglen DNS

- 538 Oswald Nelson, Ter Salisbury DNS

- 180 Collins, Talitha Edmonton Chr DNS

- 245 Amoh, Ama Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 272 Klatchuk, Danielle Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 68 Lamothe, Lillianne Bellerose Comp DNS
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Results

Girls 100 Metre Dash Intermediate
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

ASAA: # 11.84 1997
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1995

Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Amorette Bradshaw, Archbishop O"Leary

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 65 Christensen, Morga Bellerose Comp 12.85Q0 2
2 145 Roszell, Jaclyn Edm:Bev Facey 13.590 1
3 208 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity 14.86Q 3
4 427 Dodds, Alisha Memorial Com 14.44q 1
5 149 Seebach, Madison Edm:Bev Facey 14.68q 2
6 423 Bouffard, Simone Memorial Com 14.84q 2
7 549 Gaeckle, Jenn Edm:W_.P. Wagner 14.92q 3
8 18 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 14.92q 1
9 401 Udoka, Emerald Lousi St Lau 15.08 2
10 165 Brown, Catherine Edm:Eastglen 15.11 1
11 386 Emslie, Rebecca Lousi St Lau 15.12 1
12 1265 Zelaya, Zulma Edm:Ross Sheppard 15.12 1
13 62 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp 15.24 3
14 45 Deheer, Essilfua Beaumont Com 15.34 1
15 391 McBeth, Danielle Lousi St Lau 15.44 3
16 258 Cobuz, Vicky Edm:Jasper Place 15.71 1
17 299 Welch, Juliana Edm:Jasper Place 15.79 2
18 198 Walker, Abby Fort Saskatc 16.00 2
19 28 Ramos, Louise Archbishop M 16.21 3
- 135 Nielsen, Deanna Edm:Bev Facey DNS 3
-- 576 Walker, Drew Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS 2
-— 287 Pham, Tracy Edm:Jasper Place DNS 3

Girls 100 Metre Dash Intermediate

ASAA: # 11.84 1997
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1995

Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Amorette Bradshaw, Archbishop O"Leary

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals
1 65 Christensen, Morga Bellerose Comp 12.85 13.28
2 145 Roszell, Jaclyn Edm:Bev Facey 13.59 13.61
3 208 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity 14.86 14.36
4 149 Seebach, Madison Edm:Bev Facey 14.68 14.60
5 423 Bouffard, Simone Memorial Com 14.84 14.69
6 427 Dodds, Alisha Memorial Com 14.44 14.75
7 18 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 14.92 14.97
- 549 Gaeckle, Jenn Edm:W_.P. Wagner 14.92 DNS

Preliminaries
9 401 Udoka, Emerald Lousi St Lau 15.08

10 165 Brown, Catherine Edm:Eastglen 15.11

11 386 Emslie, Rebecca Lousi St Lau 15.12

12 1265 Zelaya, Zulma Edm:Ross Sheppard 15.12

13 62 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp 15.24

14 45 Deheer, Essilfua Beaumont Com 15.34

15 391 McBeth, Danielle Lousi St Lau 15.44

16 258 Cobuz, Vicky Edm:Jasper Place 15.71

17 299 Welch, Juliana Edm:Jasper Place 15.79

18 198 Walker, Abby Fort Saskatc 16.00
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Results

-....Girls 100 Metre Dash Intermediate

19 28 Ramos, Louise Archbishop M 16.21
- 135 Nielsen, Deanna Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 576 Walker, Drew Edm:W.P. Wagner DNS
- 287 Pham, Tracy Edm:Jasper Place DNS

Girls 200 Metre Dash Intermediate

8 Advance:

Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

ASAA: # 24.11 1997
Edm Zone: * 24.50 1988

Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 65 Christensen, Morga Bellerose Comp 25.930 3
2 391 McBeth, Danielle Lousi St Lau 29.15Q 2
3 401 Udoka, Emerald Lousi St Lau 30.590 1
4 427 Dodds, Alisha Memorial Com 29.42q 2
5 417 Sabourin, Maissa Maurice Lava 29.98q 2
6 18 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 30.08q 2
7 288 Philip, Sneha Edm:Jasper Place 30.77q 2
8 28 Ramos, Louise Archbishop M 31.78gq 1
9 287 Pham, Tracy Edm:Jasper Place 32.11 1
10 286 Parker, Alex Edm:Jasper Place 32.16 1
11 45 Deheer, Essilfua Beaumont Com 32.38 1
12 299 Welch, Juliana Edm:Jasper Place 39.06 2
-— 510 Quaale, Grace Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 2
-— 388 Fox, Rebecca Lousi St Lau DNS 1
- 491 Kuramochi, Ryo Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 1

Girls 200 Metre Dash Intermediate

ASAA: # 24.11 1997
Edm Zone: * 24.50 1988

Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 65 Christensen, Morga Bellerose Comp 25.93 24.96
2 427 Dodds, Alisha Memorial Com 29.42 29.19
3 391 McBeth, Danielle Lousi St Lau 29.15 29.61
4 18 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 30.08 30.16
5 401 Udoka, Emerald Lousi St Lau 30.59 31.18
6 288 Philip, Sneha Edm:Jasper Place 30.77 31.27
7 28 Ramos, Louise Archbishop M 31.78 32.22
-— 417 Sabourin, Maissa Maurice Lava 29.98 DNS
Preliminaries
9 287 Pham, Tracy Edm:Jasper Place 32.11
10 286 Parker, Alex Edm:Jasper Place 32.16
11 45 Deheer, Essilfua Beaumont Com 32.38
12 299 Welch, Juliana Edm:Jasper Place 39.06
-— 510 Quaale, Grace Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
- 388 Fox, Rebecca Lousi St Lau DNS
- 491 Kuramochi, Ryo Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
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Girls 400 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 56.20 2005 Deanna Sullivan, St. Albert Catholic, Edm
Edm Zone: * 55.40 1988 Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
Finals
1 511 Rankin, Sian Edm:Ross Sheppard 1:04.15 1
2 417 Sabourin, Maissa Maurice Lava 1:09.00 1
3 62 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp 1:10.29 1
4 268 Greening, Brooke Edm:Jasper Place 1:16.98 1
5 198 Walker, Abby Fort Saskatc 1:19.14 1
6 575 Tyerman, Brittany Edm:W_.P. Wagner 1:20.15 1
- 247 Anderson, Emily Edm:Jasper Place SCR 2
- 510 Quaale, Grace Edm:Ross Sheppard SCR 2
- 219 Hochi, Shabo Edm:Holy Trinity SCR 2
- 5 Fawcett, Krysten Archbishop J SCR 2
- 549 Gaeckle, Jenn Edm:W_P. Wagner SCR
- 555 Khurma, Jhalak Edm:W.P. Wagner SCR
- 88 Clarke, Chelsea Edm:Bev Facey SCR
- 248 Baxandall, Lauren Edm:Jasper Place SCR
- 73 Ratzlaff, Brooklyn Bellerose Comp SCR
Girls 800 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 2:12.89 6/4/2010 Rachel Francois, Paul Kane
Edm Zone: * 2:13.25 1998 Tanya Wright, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 111 Jessup, Alandra Edm:Bev Facey 2:37.13
2 5 Fawcett, Krysten Archbishop J 2:46.67
3 530 Gallant, Kira Salisbury 2:48.48
4 355 Paniuk, Sarah Edm:Lillian Osborne 2:51.52
5 166 Dahir, Farida Edm:Eastglen 3:54.60
6 555 Khurma, Jhalak Edm:W_.P. Wagner 4:59_86
- 388 Fox, Rebecca Lousi St Lau DNS
- 491 Kuramochi, Ryo Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
- 197 Onushko, Megan Fort Saskatc DNS
Girls 1500 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 4:38.79 2006 Jessica 0"Connell, Western Cana
Edm Zone: * 4:48.35 2007 Hayley Degaust, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 324 Epp, Erin Edm:Lillian Osborne 5:47.85
2 140 Pedersen, Brynn Edm:Bev Facey 5:47.99
3 5 Fawcett, Krysten Archbishop J 6:04.06
4 48 Farley, Sarah Beaumont Com 6:13.72
5 342 Katzell, Alexis Edm:Lillian Osborne 6:33.23
6 320 Dedrich, Michaela Edm:Lillian Osborne 7:32.39
- 129 Miller, Tara Edm:Bev Facey DNF
- 427 Dodds, Alisha Memorial Com DNS
- 446 Park, Kaleigh Memorial Com DNS

- 198 Walker, Abby Fort Saskatc DNS



Ellis Track - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:58 PM 5/14/2013 Page 14
2013 High School Division 1/Green May 14 - 5/14/2013
Edmonton, Alberta

Results
Girls 3000 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 9:49.52 1999 Emily Kroshus, Western Canada: Cgy

Edm Zone: * 10:16.46 1998 Tara Struyk, Jasper Place

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 133 Muzyka, Kelly Edm:Bev Facey 12:16.05
2 140 Pedersen, Brynn Edm:Bev Facey 12:16.25
3 324 Epp, Erin Edm:Lillian Osborne 12:29.39
4 48 Farley, Sarah Beaumont Com 13:34.46
-- 121 Luyckfassel, Julia Edm:Bev Facey DNF
-— 437 Lewis, Abbigail Memorial Com DNS
- 197 Onushko, Megan Fort Saskatc DNS

Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 78cm 30" 8m Intermediate

ASAA: # 11.50 2004 Heather Bergland, St. Francis Xavier
Edm Zone: * 11.18 2004 Heather Bergland, St. Francis Xavier
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 145 Roszell, Jaclyn Edm:Bev Facey 12.71 2
2 368 Singh, Spriha Edm:Lillian Osborne 13.49 1
3 511 Rankin, Sian Edm:Ross Sheppard 13.70 2
4 90 Connop, Brenna Edm:Bev Facey 14.89 1
5 456 Wagner, Tayler Memorial Com 15.50 1
6 121 Luyckfassel, Julia Edm:Bev Facey 16.09 2
7 187 Loosley, Erin Edmonton Chr 16.15 2
8 372 Timoshchenko, Sofi Edm:Lillian Osborne 16.34 1
9 133 Muzyka, Kelly Edm:Bev Facey 16.98 2
10 299 Welch, Juliana Edm:Jasper Place 17.12 1
11 322 Drake, Katelyn Edm:Lillian Osborne 17.49 2
12 489 Kobasiuk, Kendall Edm:Ross Sheppard 17.96 1
Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Intermediate
ASAA: # 49.70 1984 , Calgary
Barrett, Smith, Shragge, Stevenson
Edm Zone: * 50.40 1984 Harry Ainlay
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Bev Facey "A*" 54.09
1) 80 Brose, Maddison 2) 135 Nielsen, Deanna
3) 88 Clarke, Chelsea 4) 145 Roszell, Jaclyn
2 Edm:Lillian Osborne “"A* 54 .58
1) 357 Preiss, Tenasee 2) 353 Nikel, Claudia
3) 334 Harder, Kailey 4) 368 Singh, Spriha
3 Edm:Memorial Composite "A* 57.17
1) 423 Bouffard, Simone 2) 427 Dodds, Alisha
3) 446 Park, Kaleigh 4) 456 Wagner, Tayler
4 Edm:Louis St Laurent "A*" 57.71
1) 401 Udoka, Emerald 2) 396 Palmer, Olivia
3) 391 McBeth, Danielle 4) 386 Emslie, Rebecca
5 Edm:Lillian Osborne <"B* 59.49
6 Edm:Jasper Place “A- 59.49
1) 286 Parker, Alex 2) 268 Greening, Brooke
3) 248 Baxandall, Lauren 4) 247 Anderson, Emily

—- Edm:Louis St Laurent <B* DNS
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Girls High Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 1.77m 1997 Whitney Evans, Western Canada: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1.66m 1985 Andrea Donaldson, J. Percy Page
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 144 Roberts, Kennedy Edm:Bev Facey 1.50m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53
P 0 0 0 0 0 XXX
2 126 Menz, Kiana Edm:Bev Facey J1.50m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53
P 0 0O XO XO XXO XXX
3 286 Parker, Alex Edm:Jasper Place 1.45m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
P 0 0 0 0 XXX
4 2 Carlson, Brittany Archbishop J 1.35m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40
P 0 XXO XXX

- 135 Nielsen, Deanna Edm:Bev Facey NH
1.25 1.30
P XXX
- 291 Shennan, Kendall Edm:Jasper Place NH
1.25 1.30
P XP
- 334 Harder, Kailey Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-- 1263 Visser, Rachel Edmonton Chr DNS
- 247 Anderson, Emily Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 302 Broderick, Alex Edm:John Paul 11 DNS

Girls Pole Vault Intermediate

ASAA: # 3.15m 2009 Paige Ridout, Western Cana
Edm Zone: * 2.85m 2007 Tiffany Kinding, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 90 Connop, Brenna Edm:Bev Facey 1.10m

Girls Long Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 5.60m 2008 Jill MacEachen, George McDougall, Airdri
Edm Zone: * 5.54m 2011 Niki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 248 Baxandall, Lauren Edm:Jasper Place 4.77m
4.63m 4.77m 4.43m
2 334 Harder, Kailey Edm:Lillian Osborne 4._.62m
FOUL 4.62m 4.38m 4.17m
3 456 Wagner, Tayler Memorial Com 4_.43m
FOUL 4.16m 3.98m 4.16m 4.43m 4.34m
4 423 Bouffard, Simone Memorial Com 4_41m
4_.41m 4.33m FOUL 4.25m FOUL FOUL
5 446 Park, Kaleigh Memorial Com 4_25m
FOUL FOUL 4.25m 3.89m FOUL 3.11m
6 549 Gaeckle, Jenn Edm:W_P. Wagner 4.17m
3.86m 4.08m 4.17m
7 316 Caputo, Selena Edm:Lillian Osborne 4.14m

3.75m 4.14m 3.98m
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....Girls Long Jump Intermediate

8 62 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp 4._.07m
4_.07m FOUL 4.03m

9 391 McBeth, Danielle Lousi St Lau 4_.05m
3.96m 4.05m 3.93m

10 187 Loosley, Erin Edmonton Chr 4_01m
3.93m 4.01m 3.95m

11 208 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity 4._.00m
3.77m 3.89m 4.00m

12 165 Brown, Catherine Edm:Eastglen 3.99m
3.99m 3.70m 3.93m

13 2 Carlson, Brittany Archbishop J 3.91m
3.91m 3.75m 3.55m

14 133 Muzyka, Kelly Edm:Bev Facey 3.88m
3.72m 3.49m 3.88m

15 258 Cobuz, Vicky Edm:Jasper Place 3.86m
3.86m FOUL FOUL

16 288 Philip, Sneha Edm:Jasper Place 3.75m
FOUL FOUL 3.75m

16 396 Palmer, Olivia Lousi St Lau 3.75m
FOUL 3.62m 3.75m

18 489 Kobasiuk, Kendall Edm:Ross Sheppard 3.49m
3.45m 3.49m FOUL

19 166 Dahir, Farida Edm:Eastglen 2.48m
2.48m FOUL FOUL

-— 291 Shennan, Kendall Edm:Jasper Place FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 1254 Dechant, Jennifer Edm:W.P. Wagner FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 219 Hochi, Shabo Edm:Holy Trinity DNS

- 449 Pischke, Mackenzie Memorial Com DNS

-— 388 Fox, Rebecca Lousi St Lau DNS

- 302 Broderick, Alex Edm:John Paul 11 DNS

- 209 Chauvet, Mady Edm:Holy Trinity DNS

- 67 Kirchner, Amie Bellerose Comp DNS

- 355 Paniuk, Sarah Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

-- 73 Ratzlaff, Brooklyn Bellerose Comp DNS

-— 1257 Chomin, Ashley Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS

- 320 Dedrich, Michaela Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

- 77 Blacklaws, Kirsten Edm:Bev Facey SCR

Girls Triple Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 11.62m 1996

Edm Zone: * 10.91m 2007

Joni Matthews, Marwayne: North East
Brittney Harysh, Leduc

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 368 Singh, Spriha Edm:Lillian Osborne 10.05m

10.05m 10.03m FOUL
2 530 Gallant, Kira Salisbury 9.75m

9.36m 9.44m 9.37m 9.45m 9.08m 9.75m
3 248 Baxandall, Lauren Edm:Jasper Place 9.41m

9.21m 9.41m 8.94m 9.06m 9.41m FOUL
4 316 Caputo, Selena Edm:Lillian Osborne 8.91m

8.22m FOUL 8.91m

8.35m

FOUL FOUL
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-...Girls Triple Jump Intermediate

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

208 Carew, Tobi
8.47m 8.61m 8.65m
456 Wagner, Tayler
8.12m 8.40m 8.61m
342 Katzell, Alexis
8.27m 8.59m 8.45m
90 Connop, Brenna
7.49m 8.19m 8.40m
1257 Chomin, Ashley
8.35m 8.27m 8.39m
26 Lim, Kamille
7.43m 7.49m
291 Shennan, Kendall
7.10m 7.36m
219 Hochi, Shabo

8.72m

FOUL
396 Palmer, Olivia
FOUL FOUL

320 Dedrich, Michaela
247 Anderson, Emily
258 Cobuz, Vicky

Edm:Holy Trinity
8.59m 8.44m
Memorial Com
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Bev Facey
Edm:W.P. Wagner
Archbishop M
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Holy Trinity
Lousi St Lau
Edm:Lillian Osborne

Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Jasper Place

Girls Shot Put 4 kg Intermediate

8.72m
8.61m
8.59m
8.40m
8.39m
7.49m
7.36m
FOUL
FOUL
DNS

DNS
DNS

ASAA: # 12.78m 1987 Heather Fairbairn, Ross Shepard: Edm
Edm Zone: * 12.86m 1987 Heather Fairbairn, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 162 Weber, Jennifer Edm:Bev Facey 9.34m
8.17m 9.34m 8.12m 8.13m 8.02m 7.82m

2 165 Brown, Catherine Edm:Eastglen 8.67m
7.78m 8.35m 8.31m 8.30m 8.67m 7.98m

3 295 Tesarski, Jessica Edm:Jasper Place 8.42m
6.90m 7.58m 7.52m 7.12m 8.42m 6.97m

4 544 Tirschmann, Brigit Salisbury 8.03m
7.95m 8.03m FOUL 7.12m 7.76m 7.53m

5 423 Bouffard, Simone Memorial Com 7.56m
7.28m 7.29m 7.56m 7.30m FOUL FOUL

6 2 Carlson, Brittany Archbishop J 7.07m
7.0/m 6.79m 6.68m 6.73m 6.17m 6.55m

7 219 Hochi, Shabo Edm:Holy Trinity 6.89m
6.89m 6.04m 5.93m

8 263 Estillore, Anya Edm:Jasper Place 6.46m
6.46m 6.38m 6.38m

9 285 Osei, Gloria Edm:Jasper Place 6.43m
6.43m 6.34m 6.42m

10 268 Greening, Brooke Edm:Jasper Place 6.40m
FOUL 6.15m 6.40m

-— 398 Ricioppo, Alissa Edm:Lillian Osborne FOUL

FOUL FOUL
- 243 Tuazon, Merilyn Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
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Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Intermediate

ASAA: # 41.87m 1980 Sandy Ketterer, St Joseph: Edm
Edm Zone: * 43.01m 1980 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 162 Weber, Jennifer Edm:Bev Facey 27.22m
27.05m 26.10m 27.22m 24 _.25m
2 2 Carlson, Brittany Archbishop J 24 ._.67m
24_.05m 23.11m 24.67m 23.34m 23.00m
3 263 Estillore, Anya Edm:Jasper Place 21.20m
18.15m 18.66m 21.20m
4 152 Siemens, Mikayla Edm:Bev Facey 20.94m
20.94m 20.36m 19.18m
5 326 Estey, Carlen Edm:Lillian Osborne 17.06m
X X 17.06m
6 243 Tuazon, Merilyn Edm:Holy Trinity 16.64m
X X 16.64m
7 87 Cisek, Raynelle Edm:Bev Facey 16.48m
X 16.48m
8 237 Silva, Tiffany Edm:Holy Trinity 16.32m
16.32m x X
- 295 Tesarski, Jessica Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 285 Osei, Gloria Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 206 Buenviaje, Briana Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 129 Miller, Tara Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 204 Bradshaw, Brayann Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Intermediate
ASAA: # 39.78m 1992 Kristi Halat, Strathcona: Edm
Edm Zone: * 39.68m 2008 Lauren Simpson, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 326 Estey, Carlen Edm:Lillian Osborne 28.12m
26.16m 24.00m 27.63m 25.76m 28.12m 24.66m
2 126 Menz, Kiana Edm:Bev Facey 25.04m
22.22m 23.20m 25.04m 22.12m FOUL FOUL
3 295 Tesarski, Jessica Edm:Jasper Place 24.97m
19.42m 18.15m 24.97m 21.55m 19.90m 17.75m
4 204 Bradshaw, Brayann Edm:Holy Trinity 23.84m
21.07m 17.85m 22.74m 19.50m 23.84m 21.30m
5 209 Chauvet, Mady Edm:Holy Trinity 23.74m
19.06m FOUL 23.50m 23.74m 18.15m 22.69m
6 449 Pischke, Mackenzie Memorial Com 21.40m
FOUL 21.40m 18.75m FOUL FOUL FOUL
6 162 Weber, Jennifer Edm:Bev Facey 21.40m
FOUL 21.40m FOUL
8 217 Gulayets, Renee Edm:Holy Trinity 21.24m
20.20m 18.30m 21.24m
- 396 Palmer, Olivia Lousi St Lau FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 263 Estillore, Anya Edm:Jasper Place FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 237 Silva, Tiffany Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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....Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Intermediate

-— 285 Osei, Gloria Edm:Jasper Place FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Girls 100 Metre Dash Senior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
ASAA: # 11.94 1978 Cathy Chrush, Queen Elizabeth,Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1989 Cheryl Allen, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 579 Zarowny, Laura Edm:W_P. Wagner 13.75Q0 1
2 141 Piper, Lindsay Edm:Bev Facey 14.75Q 2
3 531 Gillespie, Robyn Salisbury 14.31g 1
4 78 Brandt, Shaneya Edm:Bev Facey 15.00g 2
5 16 Szydlowski, McKayl Archbishop J 16.10g 2
6 436 Korpela, Janelle Memorial Com 16.27q 2
7 300 Whitehead, Sasha Edm:Jasper Place 16.50q 1
8 1 Brock, Hailey Archbishop J 16.679g 1
-— 92 Dary, Jessica Edm:Bev Facey DNS 1
- 518 Scheer, Autumn Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 1
- 282 Noble, Kathleen Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2
- 554 Jensen, Taylor Edm:W_.P. Wagner DNS 2
-- 571 Schoendorfer, Tayl Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS 1
-— 533 Humeny, Danika Salisbury DNS 2
-— 59 Triskle, Jennifer Beaumont Com DNS 2
Girls 100 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 11.94 1978 Cathy Chrush, Queen Elizabeth,Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1989 Cheryl Allen, Strathcona
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 579 Zarowny, Laura Edm:W_P. Wagner 13.75 13.82
2 531 Gillespie, Robyn Salisbury 14.31 14.02
3 141 Piper, Lindsay Edm:Bev Facey 14.75 14.38
4 78 Brandt, Shaneya Edm:Bev Facey 15.00 14.70
- 16 Szydlowski, McKayl Archbishop J 16.10 DNS
- 436 Korpela, Janelle Memorial Com 16.27 DNS
-— 300 Whitehead, Sasha Edm:Jasper Place 16.50 DNS
-- 1 Brock, Hailey Archbishop J 16.67 DNS
Preliminaries
- 282 Noble, Kathleen Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 554 Jensen, Taylor Edm:W_.P. Wagner DNS
- 518 Scheer, Autumn Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
-— 533 Humeny, Danika Salisbury DNS
-- 571 Schoendorfer, Tayl Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS
-— 59 Triskle, Jennifer Beaumont Com DNS
- 92 Dary, Jessica Edm:Bev Facey DNS
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Girls 200 Metre Dash Senior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

ASAA: # 23.58 1998 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 24.30 1989 Cheryl Allen, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 579 Zarowny, Laura Edm:W.P. Wagner 28.21Q 1
2 442 Meyer, Shandelle Memorial Com 29.62Q0 2
3 464 Boe, Brittany Edm:Ross Sheppard 28.60q 1
4 141 Piper, Lindsay Edm:Bev Facey 30.22q 2
5 34 Case, Michaela Edm:Ardrossan 30.43g 1
6 436 Korpela, Janelle Memorial Com 32.51g 1
7 300 Whitehead, Sasha Edm:Jasper Place 36.89q 2
- 59 Triskle, Jennifer Beaumont Com DNS 1
- 531 Gillespie, Robyn Salisbury DNS 2
-- 533 Humeny, Danika Salisbury DNS 1
-— 399 Sadurski, Alex Lousi St Lau DNS 2
-— 16 Szydlowski, McKayl Archbishop J DNS 1
- 1 Brock, Hailey Archbishop J DNS 2
Girls 200 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 23.58 1998 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 24.30 1989 Cheryl Allen, Strathcona
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 464 Boe, Brittany Edm:Ross Sheppard 28.60 28.44
2 579 Zarowny, Laura Edm:W_P. Wagner 28.21 28.91
3 442 Meyer, Shandelle Memorial Com 29.62 29.76
4 141 Piper, Lindsay Edm:Bev Facey 30.22 29.87
5 436 Korpela, Janelle Memorial Com 32.51 33.82
- 300 Whitehead, Sasha Edm:Jasper Place 36.89 DNS
-— 34 Case, Michaela Edm:Ardrossan 30.43 DNS
Preliminaries
-— 59 Triskle, Jennifer Beaumont Com DNS
- 531 Gillespie, Robyn Salisbury DNS
- 533 Humeny, Danika Salisbury DNS
- 399 Sadurski, Alex Lousi St Lau DNS
-- 16 Szydlowski, McKayl Archbishop J DNS
-— 1 Brock, Hailey Archbishop J DNS
Girls 400 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 55.84 1979 Ranza Clark, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 56.60 1987 Teresa Rich, Bonnie Doon
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
Finals
1 95 Dilley, Kaylee Edm:Bev Facey 1:06.39
-— 256 Chambers, Kate Edm:Jasper Place DNS
-— 169 Lakou, Poonam Edm:Eastglen DNS
-— 73 Ratzlaff, Brooklyn Bellerose Comp DNS
- 34 Case, Michaela Edm:Ardrossan DNS
- 533 Humeny, Danika Salisbury DNS

- 16 Szydlowski, McKayl Archbishop J DNS
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....Girls 400 Metre Dash Senior
-— 1 Brock, Hailey Archbishop J DNS

Girls 800 Metre Run Senior

ASAA: # 2:11.80 1977 Kim Jeffrey, Central Memorial, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 2:13.90 2005 Raeleen Hunter, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 146 Sallis, Bailey Edm:Bev Facey 2:35.98
2 464 Boe, Brittany Edm:Ross Sheppard 2:56.61
3 95 Dilley, Kaylee Edm:Bev Facey 2:58.45
4 169 Lakou, Poonam Edm:Eastglen 3:04.67
-— 103 Grado, Kirsten Edm:Bev Facey DNS

Girls 1500 Metre Run Senior

ASAA: # 4:35.16 2007 Jessica 0"Connell, Western Canada, Cgy

Edm Zone: * 4:44.38 2005 Sophie Trageser, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 146 Sallis, Bailey Edm:Bev Facey 5:38.80

2 482 Hik, Freya Edm:Ross Sheppard 5:46.72

3 74 Ashton, Sydney Edm:Bev Facey 6:01.03

4 333 Hackman, Kendra Edm:Lillian Osborne 6:50.05

5 311 Kharit, Hajar Edm:L.Y. Cairns 8:02.46

- 437 Lewis, Abbigail Memorial Com DNS

- 325 Esmail, Zianna Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

- 169 Lakou, Poonam Edm:Eastglen SCR

Girls 3000 Metre Run Senior

ASAA: # 9:57.40 1984 Jennifer Christensen, Henry Wisewood, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 9:55.06 1999 Tara Struyk, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 578 White, Jenna Edm:W_P. Wagner 11:57.20
2 103 Grado, Kirsten Edm:Bev Facey 12:06.45
3 482 Hik, Freya Edm:Ross Sheppard 12:18.65
4 74 Ashton, Sydney Edm:Bev Facey 12:51.28
5 325 Esmail, Zianna Edm:Lillian Osborne 13:53.73
6 437 Lewis, Abbigail Memorial Com 14:44 .93
- 333 Hackman, Kendra Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 1 Brock, Hailey Archbishop J DNS
- 35 Davies, Kristin Edm:Ardrossan DNS
- 16 Szydlowski, McKayl Archbishop J DNS
Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8m Senior
ASAA: # 11.80 2005 Heather Bergland, Strathcona, Edm
Edm Zone: * 11.63 2005 Heather Bergland, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 437 Lewis, Abbigail Memorial Com 16.20
2 374 Walczak, Joanne Edm:Lillian Osborne 16.85

3 482 Hik, Freya Edm:Ross Sheppard 18.25
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....Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8m Senior

4 311 Kharit, Hajar Edm:L.Y. Cairns 21.88
Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Senior
ASAA: # 48.46 1992 , Calgary
Dayd, MclLeod,Laskot, Twumasi
Edm Zone: * 47.00 1982 Bonnie Doon
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Bev Facey "A" 56.16
1) 92 Dary, Jessica 2) 78 Brandt, Shaneya
3) 149 Seebach, Madison 4) 141 Piper, Lindsay
2 Edm:Lillian Osborne “A- 56.42
1) 369 Skaley, Rachel 2) 330 Funk, Ali
3) 325 Esmail, Zianna 4) 374 Walczak, Joanne
-— Edm:Ross Sheppard "A* DNS
1) 464 Boe, Brittany 2) 480 Gilmore, Samantha
3) 515 Russell, Diva 4) 517 Salgado, Paula
-- Edm:Maurice Lavallee <A~ DNS
1) 416 Potvin, Mikela 2) 419 Vvalois, Belinda
3) 410 LeMelledo, Kelsey 4) 411 Morrissette, Danielle
Girls High Jump Senior
ASAA: # 1.83m 1998 Witney Evans, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1.69m 1979 Lynda McCargar, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 8 Miller, Nicola Archbishop J 1.30m
1.25 1.30 1.35
X0 XXO XXX
- 35 Davies, Kristin Edm:Ardrossan DNS
- 113 Kihn, Rachel Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 399 Sadurski, Alex Lousi St Lau DNS
Girls Pole Vault Senior
ASAA: # 3.55m 2006 Kirstin Flesher, Strathcona Comp
Edm Zone: * 3.25m 2006 Kirstin Flesher, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 325 Esmail, Zianna Edm:Lillian Osborne 1.10m
Girls Long Jump Senior
ASAA: # 5.80m 1989 Esther Medema, Mallaig, North
Edm Zone: * 5.49m 2003 Eve Kosik, St. Albert Catholic
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 12 Slemko, Rachel Archbishop J 5.00m
4.78m 4.88m 5.00m 4.93m
2 440 McGonigal, Brittan Memorial Com 4_79m
4.52m 4.54m 4.69m 4.79m
3 34 Case, Michaela Edm:Ardrossan 4.62m

4.62m
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....Girls Long Jump Senior

3 73 Ratzlaff, Brooklyn
X X 4.62m
5 8 Miller, Nicola
4.26m 4.35m 4.26m 4.29m
6 531 Gillespie, Robyn
4.19m 4.23m 4.14m 4.25m
7 220 Johnstone, Victori
4.02m 4.08m 4.23m
8 568 Patel, Mrunali
2.83m 2.72m 3.00m
- 442 Meyer, Shandelle
- 282 Noble, Kathleen
- 515 Russell, Diva
- 94 Deslaurier, Becca
- 35 Davies, Kristin
- 256 Chambers, Kate
- 98 Edgar, Karly
- 100 Elliott, Aleah

Girls Triple Jump Senior

Edmonton, Alberta
Results

Bellerose Comp

Archbishop J
4.33m 4.07m
Salisbury
4.16m 3.95m
Edm:Holy Trinity

Edm:W.P. Wagner

Memorial Com
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Ross Sheppard
Edm:Bev Facey
Edm:Ardrossan
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Bev Facey
Edm:Bev Facey

4.62m

4._.35m

4.25m

4._.23m

3.00m

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
SCR

ASAA: # 11.38m 1997 Joni Matthews, Marwayne, NE
Edm Zone: * 11.24m 2005 Ashley Patterson, Louis St. Laurent
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 12 Slemko, Rachel Archbishop J 9.88m
9.59m 9.56m 9.32m 9.88m
2 8 Miller, Nicola Archbishop J 9.59m
9.52m 9.59m
3 440 McGonigal, Brittan Memorial Com 9.36m
9.09m 9.00m 9.12m 9.36m
- 98 Edgar, Karly Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 100 Elliott, Aleah Edm:Bev Facey SCR

Girls Shot Put 4 kg Senior

ASAA: # 14.67m 1985 Suzanne Pecht, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 13.62m 1981 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 440 McGonigal, Brittan Memorial Com 9.13m
8.54m 8.41m 8.77m 8.75m 9.13m 8.82m
2 59 Triskle, Jennifer Beaumont Com 8.38m
7.38m FOUL 6.73m 6.67m 6.98m 8.38m
3 437 Lewis, Abbigail Memorial Com 8.23m
8.17/m 7.60m 7.82m 8.22m 7.93m 8.23m
4 113 Kihn, Rachel Edm:Bev Facey 7.83m
7.83m 7.38m 6.84m 7.58m 7.13m 6.93m
- 534 Jerome, Rebecca Salisbury FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 500 McAuley, Terilyn Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
- 518 Scheer, Autumn Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
- 528 Emslie, Megan Salisbury DNS
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Results
Girls Discus Throw 1kg Senior

ASAA: # 45.44m 1981 Sandra Ketterer, St. Joseph, Edm
Edm Zone: * 44.24m 1981 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 213 Deverdenne, Morgan Edm:Holy Trinity 22.16m
18.66m 20.22m 18.41m 22.16m
2 480 Gilmore, Samantha Edm:Ross Sheppard 20.65m
17.07m 17.54m 20.65m
3 141 Piper, Lindsay Edm:Bev Facey 20.22m
17.22m 19.47m 17.85m 19.73m 20.22m
4 228 Middleton, Sarah Edm:Holy Trinity 19.96m
18.47m 19.96m 19.73m
5 442 Meyer, Shandelle Memorial Com 19.19m
19.19m x X
6 472 Dublanko, Nicole Edm:Ross Sheppard 18.96m
17.24m 18.96m 18.45m
- 215 Fleming, Katie Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Senior
ASAA: # 42.96m 1979 Alison Brown, Strathmore, South
Edm Zone: * 45.59m 2012 Niki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 440 McGonigal, Brittan Memorial Com 28.64m
26.65m 25.34m 26.06m 27.89m 27.31m 28.64m
2 480 Gilmore, Samantha Edm:Ross Sheppard 26.39m
21.24m 26.39m 23.57m 24.85m 24.84m FOUL
3 213 Deverdenne, Morgan Edm:Holy Trinity 25.08m
21.30m 18.33m 18.19m 21.77m 25.08m 23.44m
4 442 Meyer, Shandelle Memorial Com 23.21m
22.04m 19.90m 18.78m 22.36m 21.74m 23.21m
5 220 Johnstone, Victori Edm:Holy Trinity 22 .55m
21.80m 21.22m 18.71m FOUL 22.55m 19.90m
6 374 Walczak, Joanne Edm:Lillian Osborne 20.83m
17.23m 19.80m 20.83m FOUL 17.70m 18.58m
7 369 Skaley, Rachel Edm:Lillian Osborne 20.72m
20.72m 19.02m FOUL
8 515 Russell, Diva Edm:Ross Sheppard 20.57m
20.57m FOUL FOUL
9 472 Dublanko, Nicole Edm:Ross Sheppard 18.30m
FOUL 18.30m FOUL
- 531 Gillespie, Robyn Salisbury FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 228 Middleton, Sarah Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 169 Lakou, Poonam Edm:Eastglen FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 215 Fleming, Katie Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— 500 McAuley, Terilyn Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
-— 399 Sadurski, Alex Lousi St Lau DNS
- 528 Emslie, Megan Salisbury DNS
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Edmonton, Alberta

Results
Boys 4x400 Metre Relay Open
ASAA: # 3:21.30 1986 , North
Johnston, Lynch, Teague, Laxton
Edm Zone: * 3:24.70 1988 Strathcona
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Bev Facey "A" 3:56.50
1) 153 Sinn, Caleb 2) 84 Calef, Brendan
3) 132 Morrison, Tyler 4) 127 Miller, Jason
2 Edm:Beaumont Composite “A* 3:56.97
1) 60 Westgate, Jesse 2) 50 Hansen, Jorden
3) 58 Simoko, Nigel 4) 52 Kjosness, Owen
3 Edm:Bev Facey "B- 4:19.83
4 Edm:Lillian Osborne -"A*" 4:39.67
Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
ASAA: # 10.95 1987 Brad McQuaig, Foothills Comp: SCentral
Edm Zone: * 10.56 2001 Tyler 0"Gorman, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 354 Olonisakin, Temi Edm:Lillian Osborne 11.76Q 4
2 127 Miller, Jason Edm:Bev Facey 12.06Q 5
3 13 Solash, Jacob Archbishop J 12.290 3
4 345 Liberty, Ryan Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.42Q 1
5 317 Chong, Jason Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.44Q 2
6 429 Herrmann, Tyson Memorial Com 12.80Q 6
7 244 Ward, Morgan Edm:Holy Trinity 12.42q 3
8 373 Tom, Ethan Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.44q 5
9 280 Mugodo, Nigel Edm:Jasper Place 12.77 2
10 420 Yann, Akasse Maurice Lava 12.84 4
11 227 Mate, Malik Edm:Holy Trinity 12.87 5
12 38 Harline, Jacob Edm:Ardrossan 12.94 1
13 70 Majid, Samuel Bellerose Comp 12.95 4
14 290 Savchuk, Tony Edm:Jasper Place 12.97 1
15 405 Boulanger, Ethan Maurice Lava 13.07 6
16 560 Loggale, Daniel Edm:W_.P. Wagner 13.26 5
17 253 Campbell, Connor Edm:Jasper Place 13.32 3
18 522 Wwalter, Chris Edm:Ross Sheppard 13.38 2
19 455 Truong, Nicholas Memorial Com 13.41 3
20 157 St Arnaud, Devon Edm:Bev Facey 13.43 1
21 251 Bhanji, Zain Edm:Jasper Place 13.56 4
22 102 Golka, Brett Edm:Bev Facey 13.64 2
23 537 Minion-Dochstader, Salisbury 13.69 1
24 167 Hamam, Farid Edm:Eastglen 13.83 6
25 467 Dacyk, Marcus Edm:Ross Sheppard 13.84 5
26 185 Goings, Scott Edmonton Chr 13.94 6
27 193 Verboon, Reagan Edmonton Chr 14.15 2
28 168 Johnson, Romario Edm:Eastglen 14.17 3
29 308 Lebedynski, Darian Edm:John Paul 11 14.88 1
-— 176 Amogu, Chukwuka Edmonton Chr DQ 4
-— 484 Hoong, Adrian Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 4
- 519 Smith, Thomas Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 6
- 563 Marok, Sahil Edm:W.P. Wagner DNS 3
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....Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior

-— 548 Carlson, Nick Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS 6
- 304 Cebryk, Jesse Edm:John Paul 11 DNS 4
- 170 McDonald, Mason Edm:Eastglen DNS 2
- 69 Lazarenko, Tyler Bellerose Comp DNS 5
-- 564 Murray, Mitchel Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS 1

Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior

ASAA: # 10.95 1987

Brad McQuaig, Foothills Comp: SCentral

Edm Zone: * 10.56 2001 Tyler 0"Gorman, Strathcona
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals
1 354 Olonisakin, Temi Edm:Lillian Osborne 11.76 11.59
2 127 Miller, Jason Edm:Bev Facey 12.06 11.86
3 345 Liberty, Ryan Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.42 12.17
4 244 Ward, Morgan Edm:Holy Trinity 12.42 12.21
5 13 Solash, Jacob Archbishop J 12.29 12.28
6 317 Chong, Jason Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.44 12.41
7 373 Tom, Ethan Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.44 12.50
8 429 Herrmann, Tyson Memorial Com 12.80 12.79

Preliminaries
9 280 Mugodo, Nigel Edm:Jasper Place 12.77

10 420 Yann, Akasse Maurice Lava 12.84

11 227 Mate, Malik Edm:Holy Trinity 12.87

12 38 Harline, Jacob Edm:Ardrossan 12.94

13 70 Majid, Samuel Bellerose Comp 12.95

14 290 Savchuk, Tony Edm:Jasper Place 12.97

15 405 Boulanger, Ethan Maurice Lava 13.07

16 560 Loggale, Daniel Edm:W_P. Wagner 13.26

17 253 Campbell, Connor Edm:Jasper Place 13.32

18 522 Walter, Chris Edm:Ross Sheppard 13.38

19 455 Truong, Nicholas Memorial Com 13.41

20 157 St Arnaud, Devon Edm:Bev Facey 13.43

21 251 Bhanji, Zain Edm:Jasper Place 13.56

22 102 Golka, Brett Edm:Bev Facey 13.64

23 537 Minion-Dochstader, Salisbury 13.69

24 167 Hamam, Farid Edm:Eastglen 13.83

25 467 Dacyk, Marcus Edm:Ross Sheppard 13.84

26 185 Goings, Scott Edmonton Chr 13.94

27 193 Verboon, Reagan Edmonton Chr 14.15

28 168 Johnson, Romario Edm:Eastglen 14.17

29 308 Lebedynski, Darian Edm:John Paul 11 14.88

- 176 Amogu, Chukwuka Edmonton Chr DQ

- 484 Hoong, Adrian Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS

- 170 McDonald, Mason Edm:Eastglen DNS

-- 563 Marok, Sahil Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS

-- 519 Smith, Thomas Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS

-— 564 Murray, Mitchel Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS

- 304 Cebryk, Jesse Edm:John Paul 11 DNS

- 69 Lazarenko, Tyler Bellerose Comp DNS

- 548 Carlson, Nick Edm:W_.P. Wagner DNS
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Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior

8 Advance:

Edmonton, Alberta
Results

Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

ASAA: # 22.11 1995
Edm Zone: * 22.27 2012

Mike Spencer, Jasper Place: Edm
lan Harriott, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 354 Olonisakin, Temi Edm:Lillian Osborne 23.520 1
2 317 Chong, Jason Edm:Lillian Osborne 24.88Q 2
3 170 McDonald, Mason Edm:Eastglen 26.41Q0 4
4 70 Majid, Samuel Bellerose Comp 26.67Q 3
5 127 Miller, Jason Edm:Bev Facey 23.779 1
6 13 Solash, Jacob Archbishop J 24.36g 1
7 522 Walter, Chris Edm:Ross Sheppard 26.21qg 1
8 176 Amogu, Chukwuka Edmonton Chr 26.47q 2
9 405 Boulanger, Ethan Maurice Lava 26.52 4
10 309 Rocque, Ryan Edm:John Paul 11 26.72 3
11 251 Bhanji, Zain Edm:Jasper Place 27.41 1
12 167 Hamam, Farid Edm:Eastglen 27.65 3
13 66 Dudas, Rory Bellerose Comp 27.67 4
14 1259 Tahkar, Balraj Edm:W_.P. Wagner 27.84 1
15 455 Truong, Nicholas Memorial Com 27.91 4
16 560 Loggale, Daniel Edm:W_P. Wagner 28.06 3
17 122 Lyons, Connor Edm:Bev Facey 28.47 2
18 519 Smith, Thomas Edm:Ross Sheppard 28.48 3
19 168 Johnson, Romario Edm:Eastglen 28.98 1
20 308 Lebedynski, Darian Edm:John Paul 11 29.97 4
21 38 Harline, Jacob Edm:Ardrossan 31.56 2
-- 484 Hoong, Adrian Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 4
- 574 Sven, Bosco Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS 2
-— 262 Englert, Jonathan Edm:Jasper Place DNS 4
- 175 Williams, Devon Edm:Eastglen DNS 2
- 378 Wong, Quinton Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 3
- 290 Savchuk, Tony Edm:Jasper Place DNS 3

Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior

ASAA: # 22.11 1995
Edm Zone: * 22.27 2012

Mike Spencer, Jasper Place: Edm
lan Harriott, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 354 Olonisakin, Temi Edm:Lillian Osborne 23.52 23.23
2 127 Miller, Jason Edm:Bev Facey 23.77 23.39
3 13 Solash, Jacob Archbishop J 24 .36 24.35
4 317 Chong, Jason Edm:Lillian Osborne 24.88 24.56
5 176 Amogu, Chukwuka Edmonton Chr 26.47 24 .97
6 70 Majid, Samuel Bellerose Comp 26.67 26.18
7 522 walter, Chris Edm:Ross Sheppard 26.21 26.45
- 170 McDonald, Mason Edm:Eastglen 26.41 DNS
Preliminaries
9 405 Boulanger, Ethan Maurice Lava 26.52
10 309 Rocque, Ryan Edm:John Paul 11 26.72
11 251 Bhanji, Zain Edm:Jasper Place 27.41
12 167 Hamam, Farid Edm:Eastglen 27.65
13 66 Dudas, Rory Bellerose Comp 27.67
14 1259 Tahkar, Balraj Edm:W_.P. Wagner 27.84
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-...Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior
15 455 Truong, Nicholas Memorial Com 27.91
16 560 Loggale, Daniel Edm:W_.P. Wagner 28.06
17 122 Lyons, Connor Edm:Bev Facey 28.47
18 519 Smith, Thomas Edm:Ross Sheppard 28.48
19 168 Johnson, Romario Edm:Eastglen 28.98
20 308 Lebedynski, Darian Edm:John Paul 11 29.97
21 38 Harline, Jacob Edm:Ardrossan 31.56
- 484 Hoong, Adrian Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
- 262 Englert, Jonathan Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 574 Sven, Bosco Edm:W._.P. Wagner DNS
-— 290 Savchuk, Tony Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 378 Wong, Quinton Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 175 Williams, Devon Edm:Eastglen DNS
Boys 400 Metre Dash Junior
ASAA: # 50.00 1999 Luke Ratzlaff, Wm. Aberhart: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 50.05 1985 Neil Chomos, Archbisop O"Leary
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
inals
1 60 Westgate, Jesse Beaumont Com 53.56 1
2 174 Vela, Emmanuel Edm:Eastglen 54 .67 1
3 1255 MclLean, Frazer Edm:W_.P. Wagner 55.51 1
4 433 Johnson, Andreas Memorial Com 56.50 2
5 429 Herrmann, Tyson Memorial Com 59.61 1
6 176 Amogu, Chukwuka Edmonton Chr 1:01.00 2
7 403 Zmyslowski, Daniel Lousi St Lau 1:02.78 2
8 240 Taguedong, Jackson Edm:Holy Trinity 1:03.48 1
9 483 Ho, Andy Edm:Ross Sheppard 1:04.31 1
10 4 Dela Pena, Josh Archbishop J 1:05.57 1
11 171 Mohamed Idow, Huss Edm:Eastglen 1:06.29 2
- 519 Smith, Thomas Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 2
- 267 Gerke, Scott Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2
-— 405 Boulanger, Ethan Maurice Lava SCR
Boys 800 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 1:56.90 1977 Doug Wournell, Sir Win. Churchill:Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1:58.77 1991 Jason Wesolosky, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 84 Calef, Brendan Edm:Bev Facey 2:03.49 1
2 547 Boparai, Mani Edm:W_.P. Wagner 2:08.62 1
3 174 Vela, Emmanuel Edm:Eastglen 2:10.49 2
4 60 Westgate, Jesse Beaumont Com 2:11.47 2
5 460 Kendall, Robin Mother Margaret 2:17.53 2
6 1255 McLean, Frazer Edm:W_P. Wagner :22.55 2
7 267 Gerke, Scott Edm:Jasper Place 2:22.93 1
8 329 Ferbey, William Edm:Lillian Osborne 2:23.29 2
9 265 Fedorak, Kyle Edm:Jasper Place 2:29.58 1
10 501 Mclintyre, Liam Edm:Ross Sheppard 2:30.24 1
11 253 Campbell, Connor Edm:Jasper Place 2:30.90 2
12 341 Karner, Julian Edm:Lillian Osborne 2:37.61 1
13 156 Souster, Keaton Edm:Bev Facey 2:39.79 2
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.-...Boys 800 Metre Run Junior

14 328 Fenrich, Ryan Edm:Lillian Osborne 2:49.40 2
15 483 Ho, Andy Edm:Ross Sheppard 2:56.70 2
- 516 Rygersberg, Garret Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 1
- 175 Williams, Devon Edm:Eastglen DNS 1
- 20 dicurzio, Tristan Archbishop M DNS 1
-- 262 Englert, Jonathan Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2
Boys 1500 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 4:03.00 1984 Alex Mowat, Wm. Aberhat:Cgy

Edm Zone: * 4:08.04 1985 Jamie Flower, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 84 Calef, Brendan Edm:Bev Facey 4:34.72 1
2 460 Kendall, Robin Mother Margaret 4:42.19 1
3 246 Anderson, Cody Edm:Jasper Place 4:48.45 1
4 529 Fry, Taten Salisbury 5:00.94 1
5 267 Gerke, Scott Edm:Jasper Place 5:07.47 1
6 171 Mohamed ldow, Huss Edm:Eastglen 5:13.45 1
7 23 Gras, Michael Archbishop M 5:16.35 1
8 384 Assman, Bowen Lousi St Lau 5:19.34 1
9 339 Jen, Nathan Edm:Lillian Osborne 5:20.92 1
10 156 Souster, Keaton Edm:Bev Facey 5:27.76 1
11 194 Waine, Ryan Edmonton Chr 5:33.38 1
12 230 Nueva, Christian Edm:Holy Trinity 5:35.93 1
13 232 Parcasio, Jonathan Edm:Holy Trinity 5:47.34 1
14 327 Ezoua, Jonathan Edm:Lillian Osborne 6:12.00 1
- 547 Boparai, Mani Edm:W._.P. Wagner DNF 1
-- 514 Roosenberg, Michae Edm:Ross Sheppard DNF 1
-- 1255 MclLean, Frazer Edm:W_P. Wagner SCR 2
-— 352 Nelson, Bryce Edm:Lillian Osborne SCR 2
- 483 Ho, Andy Edm:Ross Sheppard SCR 2
- 527 Collins, Benjamin Salisbury SCR 2
- 553 Igbal, Yousuf Edm:W._.P. Wagner SCR 2
-- 175 Williams, Devon Edm:Eastglen SCR 2
- 20 dicurzio, Tristan Archbishop M SCR 2
- 189 Quartel, Matthew Edmonton Chr SCR 2
- 341 Karner, Julian Edm:Lillian Osborne SCR
Boys 3000 Metre Run Junior

ASAA: # 8:53.47 2006 Nyial Majock, Jack James

Edm Zone: * 9:04.00 1992 Matt Pearce, Eastglen

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 246 Anderson, Cody Edm:Jasper Place 10:15.81
2 147 Samycia, Noah Edm:Bev Facey 10:59.27
3 23 Gras, Michael Archbishop M 11:18.39
4 384 Assman, Bowen Lousi St Lau 11:21.60
5 55 Mears, Tim Beaumont Com 11:33.86
6 352 Nelson, Bryce Edm:Lillian Osborne 11:37.54
7 194 Waine, Ryan Edmonton Chr 11:48.40
8 501 MclIntyre, Liam Edm:Ross Sheppard 11:50.31
9 339 Jen, Nathan Edm:Lillian Osborne 12:45.24
- 189 Quartel, Matthew Edmonton Chr DNS
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Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Junior

ASAA: # 13.30 1999 Mario Arriaza, Strathcona:Edm
Edm Zone: * 13.90 1999 Mario Arriaza, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 564 Murray, Mitchel Edm:W.P. Wagner 15.15 1
2 522 Walter, Chris Edm:Ross Sheppard 16.25 2
3 174 Vela, Emmanuel Edm:Eastglen 16.42 2
4 38 Harline, Jacob Edm:Ardrossan 16.71 1
5 360 Radulovic, Filip Edm:Lillian Osborne 16.82 1
6 157 St Arnaud, Devon Edm:Bev Facey 17.65 1
7 308 Lebedynski, Darian Edm:John Paul 11 21.82 2
8 478 Furoy, Brendan Edm:Ross Sheppard 28.84 1
Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Junior
ASAA: # 44.10 1977 , Edmonton
Jasper, Perry, Lynn,Suggett
Edm Zone: * 42.12 2002 Strathcona
School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Edm:Lillian Osborne “A* 45.89 2
1) 345 Liberty, Ryan 2) 354 Olonisakin, Temi
3) 317 Chong, Jason 4) 373 Tom, Ethan
2 Edm:Bev Facey "A* 47.27 2
1) 157 St Arnaud, Devon 2) 93 Davies, Talyn
3) 118 Laforet, Jacob 4) 127 Miller, Jason
3 Edm:Maurice Lavallee "A" 48_.39 2
1) 420 Yann, Akasse 2) 405 Boulanger, Ethan
3) 418 Taryk, Jean-Pierre 4) 408 Gingras, Gabriel
4 Edm:Holy Trinity "A" 48.75 2
1) 212 Dayrit, Jethro 2) 223 Licup, Dariel
3) 244 Ward, Morgan 4) 227 Mate, Malik
5 Edm:Lillian Osborne "B* 49.74 2
6 Edm:Jasper Place “A- 49.99 2
1) 280 Mugodo, Nigel 2) 251 Bhanji, Zain
3) 262 Englert, Jonathan 4) 253 Campbell, Connor
7 Edm:Ross Sheppard "A* 52.74 2
1) 490 Kostaras, Chris 2) 514 Roosenberg, Michael
3) 522 Walter, Chris 4) 467 Dacyk, Marcus
- Edm:Memorial Composite T"A- DNS 1
1) 429 Herrmann, Tyson 2) 433 Johnson, Andreas
3) 447 Perrault, Austin 4) 455 Truong, Nicholas
- Edm:Edmonton Christian "A*" DNS 1
1) 176 Amogu, Chukwuka 2) 193 Verboon, Reagan
3) 185 Goings, Scott 4) 186 Holmes, Lucas
- Edm:Bev Facey "B* DNS 1
1) 102 Golka, Brett 2) 84 Calef, Brendan
3) 147 Samycia, Noah 4) 122 Lyons, Connor
- Edm:Eastglen “"A* DNS 1
- Edm:Bellerose Composite "A" DNS 1
1) 66 Dudas, Rory 2) 70 Majid, Samuel

3) 72 Pon, Damien 4) 69 Lazarenko, Tyler
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ASAA: # 2.00m 1980
Edm Zone: * 1.94m 1980

Dwayne Hayes80 J Lipscombe 96 H Leonce, Spruc

Brad Kernan, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 42 Teliske, Ryan Edm:Ardrossan 1.60m
1.50 1.55 1.60
0 XXO XXO
2 76 Bessette, Owen Edm:Bev Facey 1.55m
1.50 1.55 1.60
0 XO XXX
3 434 Kits, Jacob Memorial Com 1.50m
1.50 1.55
0 XXX
-— 118 Laforet, Jacob Edm:Bev Facey NH
1.50
XXX
- 259 Connelly, Frazer Edm:Jasper Place NH
1.50
XXX
-- 249 Bell, Leelyn Edm:Jasper Place NH
1.50
XXX
- 212 Dayrit, Jethro Edm:Holy Trinity NH
1.50
XXX
- 93 Davies, Talyn Edm:Bev Facey NH
1.50
XXX
- 244 Ward, Morgan Edm:Holy Trinity NH
1.50
XXX
- 343 Kim, Daniel Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-- 167 Hamam, Farid Edm:Eastglen DNS
-— 570 Sangione, Adesh Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS
Boys Pole Vault Junior
ASAA: # 3.92m 1991 John Moss, Strathcona:Edm
Edm Zone: * 3.90m 1994 Darcy Molstad, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 102 Golka, Brett Edm:Bev Facey 1.10m
Boys Long Jump Junior
ASAA: # 6.56m 1965 Pat Filipenko, Stettler: Central
Edm Zone: * 6.58m 1972 Victor Jereniuk, Victoria
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 574 Sven, Bosco Edm:W_P. Wagner 5.62m
5.62m 4.57m 5.08m
2 170 McDonald, Mason Edm:Eastglen 5.59m
5.59m
3 492 Kwok, Dustin Edm:Ross Sheppard 5.55m

5.55m 5.41m 5.28m
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.-...Boys Long Jump Junior

4 13 Solash, Jacob Archbishop J 5.38m
5.38m 5.17m 5.22m
5 380 Yick, Marcus Edm:Lillian Osborne 5.36m
5.36m 4.93m 5.10m
6 102 Golka, Brett Edm:Bev Facey 5.22m
5.00m 4.99m 5.22m
7 127 Miller, Jason Edm:Bev Facey 5.21m
5.17m 5.21m 5.03m
8 327 Ezoua, Jonathan Edm:Lillian Osborne 5.20m
4_70m 5.20m 5.10m
9 429 Herrmann, Tyson Memorial Com 5.13m
4.87m 5.13m
10 157 St Arnaud, Devon Edm:Bev Facey 5.03m
5.03m
11 167 Hamam, Farid Edm:Eastglen 5.00m
4_75m 5.00m 4.71m
12 223 Licup, Dariel Edm:Holy Trinity 4 _96m
4.96m 4.66m 4.92m
12 447 Perrault, Austin Memorial Com 4._.96m
4.76m 4.96m 4.44m
14 563 Marok, Sahil Edm:W.P. Wagner 4.91m
4_.58m 4.91m
15 193 Verboon, Reagan Edmonton Chr 4.81m
4.81m 4.42m 4.64m
16 487 Huang, Kelvin Edm:Ross Sheppard 4._.79m
4.79m 4.64m 4.62m
17 378 Wong, Quinton Edm:Lillian Osborne 4.78m
4.78m 4.68m 4.55m
17 545 Aujla, Rythem Edm:W_P. Wagner 4._78m
4.60m 4.78m 4.43m
19 233 Reyes, Allen Edm:Holy Trinity 4._.77m
4_77m 4_24m
20 185 Goings, Scott Edmonton Chr 4._.75m
4._75m 4.50m
21 4 Dela Pena, Josh Archbishop J 4_70m
3.95m x 4_70m
22 537 Minion-Dochstader, Salisbury 4_61m
4.40m 4.61m 4.55m
23 343 Kim, Daniel Edm:Lillian Osborne 4_.39m
4.24m 4.39m 3.45m
24 501 MclIntyre, Liam Edm:Ross Sheppard 4._.26m
4._26m
25 548 Carlson, Nick Edm:W_P. Wagner 3.98m
3.42m 3.98m
26 249 Bell, Leelyn Edm:Jasper Place 3.86m
3.86m
27 1264 Stefan, Oliver Edm:Lillian Osborne 3.60m
3.60m
28 259 Connelly, Frazer Edm:Jasper Place 3.45m
3.45m 3.17m
- 265 Fedorak, Kyle Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 564 Murray, Mitchel Edm:W_.P. Wagner DNS
-— 109 Hubbard, Jordan Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 484 Hoong, Adrian Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
-— 433 Johnson, Andreas Memorial Com DNS
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.-...Boys Long Jump Junior

-— 253 Campbell, Connor Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 72 Pon, Damien Bellerose Comp SCR
- 455 Truong, Nicholas Memorial Com SCR
- MacDonald, Mason Edm:Eastglen SCR
Boys Triple Jump Junior
ASAA: # 13.15m 2001 Dan Payne, Jasper Place: Edm
Edm Zone: * 14.11m 1983 Dexter Amour, M_E. Lazerte
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 327 Ezoua, Jonathan Edm:Lillian Osborne 11.80m
11.73m 11.27m 11.29m 11.80m 11.46m
2 76 Bessette, Owen Edm:Bev Facey 11.63m
11.24m 11.34m 11.21m 11.32m 11.01m 11.63m
3 492 Kwok, Dustin Edm:Ross Sheppard 11.17m
10.07m 11.09m 11.17m
4 42 Teliske, Ryan Edm:Ardrossan 10.90m
10.90m 10.09m 10.56m 10.87m
5 212 Dayrit, Jethro Edm:Holy Trinity 10.86m
X 10.76m 10.86m
6 570 Sangione, Adesh Edm:W._.P. Wagner 10.36m
10.07m 10.36m 10.21m 10.19m
7 233 Reyes, Allen Edm:Holy Trinity 10.32m
10.32m
8 537 Minion-Dochstader, Salisbury 10.23m
X 10.23m
9 236 Salinana, Angelo Edm:Holy Trinity 10.04m
10.04m 10.04m
10 93 Davies, Talyn Edm:Bev Facey 9.99m
9.51m 9.50m 9.99m
11 447 Perrault, Austin Memorial Com 9.60m
9.56m 9.60m
12 343 Kim, Daniel Edm:Lillian Osborne 9.04m
8.97m 9.04m
13 118 Laforet, Jacob Edm:Bev Facey 9.01m
9.00m 9.01m
- 262 Englert, Jonathan Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 251 Bhanji, Zain Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 194 Waine, Ryan Edmonton Chr DNS
- 548 Carlson, Nick Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS
-— 38 Harline, Jacob Edm:Ardrossan DNS
-— 230 Nueva, Christian Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 109 Hubbard, Jordan Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 13 Solash, Jacob Archbishop J DNS
- 72 Pon, Damien Bellerose Comp SCR
Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Junior
ASAA: # 15.26m 2001 Matt Doherty, Delburne: Central
Edm Zone: * 16.10m 1979 J. Samoil, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 107 Hobern, George Edm:Bev Facey 12_.36m

FOUL 11.73m 12.02m 12.36m PASS PASS
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-...Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Junior
2 76 Bessette, Owen Edm:Bev Facey 11.73m
10.66m 11.27m 11.54m 10.92m 11.43m 11.73m
3 130 Molden, Drew Edm:Bev Facey 9.80m
8.99m 9.44m 9.34m 9.53m 9.52m 9.80m
4 367 Sinclair, Gage Edm:Lillian Osborne 9.77m
FOUL 9.18m 9.31m 9.43m FOUL 9.77m
5 211 Compagnon, Jared Edm:Holy Trinity 9.45m
8.60m 8.77m 9.45m 9.32m 8.67m 8.91m
6 64 Brinkhof, Jakob Bellerose Comp 9.40m
8.34m 8.93m 9.40m 8.94m 8.25m 8.84m
7 490 Kostaras, Chris Edm:Ross Sheppard 8.57m
8.57m 8.36m 8.46m
8 347 Lukkhoo, Prabhat Edm:Lillian Osborne 7.66m
7.43m 7.55m 7.66m
- 453 Stuart, Sam Memorial Com DNS
- 314 Bhuiyan, Asadullah Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 556 Kot, Scott Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS
- 33 Burgess, James Edm:Ardrossan DNS
- 572 Sinclair, Shemar Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS
- 150 Seiffert, Mitchell Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 70 Majid, Samuel Bellerose Comp DNS
Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Junior
ASAA: # 48.00m 1987 Lee Andrews, James Fowler: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 45.77m 1983 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 76 Bessette, Owen Edm:Bev Facey 32.64m
29.10m 29.10m 32.43m 31.02m 31.20m 32.64m
2 42 Teliske, Ryan Edm:Ardrossan 29.26m
26.67m 25.18m 26.69m 25.04m 29.26m
3 557 Lehner, Jacob Edm:W_.P. Wagner 27.04m
24_66m 24 _44m 27.04m
4 367 Sinclair, Gage Edm:Lillian Osborne 24 _81m
24 _.81m x
5 453 Stuart, Sam Memorial Com 24_.17m
X 24.17m
- 379 Xiong, James Edm:Lillian Osborne FOUL
X FOUL x
- 279 Morin, Rory Edm:Jasper Place FOUL
X X FOUL
- 347 Lukkhoo, Prabhat Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 433 Johnson, Andreas Memorial Com DNS
- 478 Furoy, Brendan Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
- 314 Bhuiyan, Asadullah Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 222 Ledsma, Joseph Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 211 Compagnon, Jared Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 130 Molden, Drew Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 221 Klein, Kyle Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 107 Hobern, George Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 260 Davis, Court Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 202 Basily, Simon Edm:Holy Trinity DNS

- 64 Brinkhof, Jakob Bellerose Comp DNS
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Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Junior

ASAA: # 55.06m 1988 Clarence Nelson, McNally: Edm
Edm Zone: * 49.74m 1987 Pierre Lueders, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 64 Brinkhof, Jakob Bellerose Comp 34.37m
34.37m 31.83m 34.30m 32.97m 32.80m 30.38m

2 557 Lehner, Jacob Edm:W_.P. Wagner 33.29m
33.29m 29.95m 30.41m 31.54m 31.32m 29.27m

3 493 Lewis, Austin Edm:Ross Sheppard 32.89m
32.03m 32.89m FOUL 27.76m FOUL FOUL

4 55 Mears, Tim Beaumont Com 30.38m
28.15m 30.38m FOUL

5 221 Klein, Kyle Edm:Holy Trinity 29.43m
FOUL 29.06m FOUL 29.43m 28.20m

6 273 Lackey, Braydon Edm:Jasper Place 28.63m
FOUL FOUL 28.63m 27.11m FOUL FOUL

7 347 Lukkhoo, Prabhat Edm:Lillian Osborne 28.19m
FOUL 28.19m FOUL

8 467 Dacyk, Marcus Edm:Ross Sheppard 27.71m
FOUL 27.71m

9 290 Savchuk, Tony Edm:Jasper Place 27.38m
FOUL 27.38m

10 130 Molden, Drew Edm:Bev Facey 27.30m
26.70m 27.30m 26.38m

11 379 Xiong, James Edm:Lillian Osborne 27.10m
27.10m FOUL FOUL

- 222 Ledsma, Joseph Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 249 Bell, Leelyn Edm:Jasper Place FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 1253 Proskiw, Troy Edm:W_.P. Wagner FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 279 Morin, Rory Edm:Jasper Place FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 232 Parcasio, Jonathan Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 545 Aujla, Rythem Edm:W_.P. Wagner FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-- 211 Compagnon, Jared Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 478 Furoy, Brendan Edm:Ross Sheppard FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 343 Kim, Daniel Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

-— 304 Cebryk, Jesse Edm:John Paul 11 DNS

-— 33 Burgess, James Edm:Ardrossan DNS

-— 303 Brown, Kristian Edm:John Paul 11 DNS

- 150 Seiffert, Mitchell Edm:Bev Facey DNS

- 260 Davis, Court Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 107 Hobern, George Edm:Bev Facey DNS
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Boys 100 Metre Dash Intermediate

8 Advance:

Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

ASAA: # 10.59 2009

Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei

Edm Zone: * 10.10 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 69 Lazarenko, Tyler Bellerose Comp 11.93Q0 4
2 21 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 12.06Q 3
3 415 Oulette, Jacques Maurice Lava 12.67Q 2
4 58 Simoko, Nigel Beaumont Com 12.69Q0 5
5 389 Katamba, Armand Lousi St Lau 13.26Q 1
6 394 Muwirimi, Lesedi Lousi St Lau 12.16q 4
7 381 Zhang, David Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.33q 4
8 278 Moody, Kirkland Edm:Jasper Place 12.47q9 3
9 561 Lubamba, Brian Edm:W_P. Wagner 12.61 3
10 567 Pape, Jon Edm:W_P. Wagner 12.69 5
11 277 Mellen, Brandon Edm:Jasper Place 12.78 4
12 29 Sierko, Jacob Archbishop M 12.81 5
13 261 Der, Owen Edm:Jasper Place 12.82 5
14 524 Yam, Carlos Edm:Ross Sheppard 12.86 3
15 463 Biggs, Aidyn Edm:Ross Sheppard 12.88 2
16 119 Laundhart, Brad Edm:Bev Facey 12.89 4
17 11 Shott, Devon Archbishop J 13.22 5
18 425 Cox, Connor Memorial Com 13.24 5
19 535 Massinger, David Salisbury 13.32 1
20 66 Dudas, Rory Bellerose Comp 13.40 3
21 459 Formacil, Chen Mother Margaret 13.66 4
22 577 Wells, John Edm:W_P. Wagner 13.77 2
23 400 Sprenger, Greg Lousi St Lau 13.85 2
24 27 Palisoc, Stan Archbishop M 14.06 2
25 1261 Manirakiza, Felix Maurice Lava 14.31 2
26 179 Chia, Keymer Edmonton Chr 14.42 1
27 183 Evans, Brandon Edmonton Chr 14 .56 5
28 137 Orr, Jared Edm:Bev Facey 15.44 2
29 116 Klutz, Rylan Edm:Bev Facey 15.80 3
- 550 Gobodo, Andy Edm:W_.P. Wagner DNS 1
- 55 Mears, Tim Beaumont Com DNS 1
- 30 Vendiola, Arnold Archbishop M DNS 4
- 71 Mba, Danjuma Bellerose Comp DNS 1
-— 306 Kolla, Louis Edm:John Paul 11 DNS 1
-— 539 Pope, Ryan Salisbury DNS 3
- 313 Amer, Mohamed Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 2
- 406 Boummedane, Racim Maurice Lava DNS 4
- 294 Summers, Austin Edm:Jasper Place DNS 1
- 340 Kamptain, Mark Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 3
Boys 100 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 10.59 2009 Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei
Edm Zone: * 10.10 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 69 Lazarenko, Tyler Bellerose Comp 11.93 11.43
2 394 Muwirimi, Lesedi Lousi St Lau 12.16 11.60
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...Boys 100 Metre Dash Intermediate

3 21 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 12.06 11.62
4 415 Oulette, Jacques Maurice Lava 12.67 11.89
5 381 Zhang, David Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.33 11.92
6 278 Moody, Kirkland Edm:Jasper Place 12.47 12.07
7 58 Simoko, Nigel Beaumont Com 12.69 12.45
- 389 Katamba, Armand Lousi St Lau 13.26 DNS
Preliminaries
9 561 Lubamba, Brian Edm:W.P. Wagner 12.61
10 567 Pape, Jon Edm:W.P. Wagner 12.69
11 277 Mellen, Brandon Edm:Jasper Place 12.78
12 29 Sierko, Jacob Archbishop M 12.81
13 261 Der, Owen Edm:Jasper Place 12.82
14 524 Yam, Carlos Edm:Ross Sheppard 12.86
15 463 Biggs, Aidyn Edm:Ross Sheppard 12.88
16 119 Laundhart, Brad Edm:Bev Facey 12.89
17 11 Shott, Devon Archbishop J 13.22
18 425 Cox, Connor Memorial Com 13.24
19 535 Massinger, David Salisbury 13.32
20 66 Dudas, Rory Bellerose Comp 13.40
21 459 Formacil, Chen Mother Margaret 13.66
22 577 Wells, John Edm:W.P. Wagner 13.77
23 400 Sprenger, Greg Lousi St Lau 13.85
24 27 Palisoc, Stan Archbishop M 14 .06
25 1261 Manirakiza, Felix Maurice Lava 14.31
26 179 Chia, Keymer Edmonton Chr 14.42
27 183 Evans, Brandon Edmonton Chr 14.56
28 137 Orr, Jared Edm:Bev Facey 15.44
29 116 Klutz, Rylan Edm:Bev Facey 15.80
-- 550 Gobodo, Andy Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS
-- 55 Mears, Tim Beaumont Com DNS
-— 30 Vendiola, Arnold Archbishop M DNS
- 71 Mba, Danjuma Bellerose Comp DNS
- 306 Kolla, Louis Edm:John Paul 11 DNS
- 539 Pope, Ryan Salisbury DNS
- 313 Amer, Mohamed Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 406 Boummedane, Racim Maurice Lava DNS
-— 294 Summers, Austin Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 340 Kamptain, Mark Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
ASAA: # 21.41 2009 Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei
Edm Zone: * 21.85 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 69 Lazarenko, Tyler Bellerose Comp 23.27Q 5
2 481 Harriot, lan Edm:Ross Sheppard 23.90Q 4
3 21 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 24.71Q 2
4 415 Oulette, Jacques Maurice Lava 24.86Q 3
5 252 Boer, Keith Edm:Jasper Place 27.330 1
6 381 Zhang, David Edm:Lillian Osborne 24.55q 4
7 278 Moody, Kirkland Edm:Jasper Place 25.22q 3
8 119 Laundhart, Brad Edm:Bev Facey 25.77q9 4
9 11 Shott, Devon Archbishop J 25.83 3



Ellis Track - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:58 PM 5/14/2013 Page 38

2013 High School Division 1/Green May 14 - 5/14/2013
Edmonton, Alberta

....Boys 200 Metre Dash

Results

Intermediate

10 58 Simoko, Nigel Beaumont Com 26.03 2
11 337 lkekekpolar, Otas Edm:Lillian Osborne 26.10 3
12 425 Cox, Connor Memorial Com 26.26 4
13 196 McChesney, Jacob Fort Saskatc 26.72 3
14 71 Mba, Danjuma Bellerose Comp 27.08 2
15 476 Fong, Vincent Edm:Ross Sheppard 27.34 1
16 459 Formacil, Chen Mother Margaret 27.95 1
17 179 Chia, Keymer Edmonton Chr 30.24 1
18 137 Orr, Jared Edm:Bev Facey 31.14 2
19 116 Klutz, Rylan Edm:Bev Facey 32.20 3
- 29 Sierko, Jacob Archbishop M DNF 4
- 444 Osterlund, Zach Memorial Com DNS 1
-— 389 Katamba, Armand Lousi St Lau DNS 2
- 463 Biggs, Aidyn Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 2
-- 1261 Manirakiza, Felix Maurice Lava DNS 1
- 394 Muwirimi, Lesedi Lousi St Lau DNS 1
- 551 Hamblin, Jesse Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS 4
-— 539 Pope, Ryan Salisbury DNS 2
-— 27 Palisoc, Stan Archbishop M DNS 3
- 294 Summers, Austin Edm:Jasper Place DNS 4
- 340 Kamptain, Mark Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 1
- 536 McLaughlin, Connor Salisbury DNS 3
-— 535 Massinger, David Salisbury DNS 4
- 377 Wilson, Ben Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 2

Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate

ASAA: # 21.41 2009 Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei
Edm Zone: * 21.85 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals

1 481 Harriot, lan Edm:Ross Sheppard 23.90 22.48

2 69 Lazarenko, Tyler Bellerose Comp 23.27 22.81

3 21 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 24.71 23.51

4 415 Oulette, Jacques Maurice Lava 24 .86 23.91

5 381 Zhang, David Edm:Lillian Osborne 24 .55 24 .22

6 278 Moody, Kirkland Edm:Jasper Place 25.22 24.42

7 119 Laundhart, Brad Edm:Bev Facey 25.77 25.09

8 252 Boer, Keith Edm:Jasper Place 27.33 27.45
Preliminaries

9 11 Shott, Devon Archbishop J 25.83

10 58 Simoko, Nigel Beaumont Com 26.03

11 337 lkekekpolar, Otas Edm:Lillian Osborne 26.10

12 425 Cox, Connor Memorial Com 26.26

13 196 McChesney, Jacob Fort Saskatc 26.72

14 71 Mba, Danjuma Bellerose Comp 27.08

15 476 Fong, Vincent Edm:Ross Sheppard 27.34

16 459 Formacil, Chen Mother Margaret 27.95

17 179 Chia, Keymer Edmonton Chr 30.24

18 137 Orr, Jared Edm:Bev Facey 31.14

19 116 Klutz, Rylan Edm:Bev Facey 32.20

-— 29 Sierko, Jacob Archbishop M DNF

- 444 Osterlund, Zach Memorial Com DNS

-— 389 Katamba, Armand Lousi St Lau DNS
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....Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
- 463 Biggs, Aidyn Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
- 1261 Manirakiza, Felix Maurice Lava DNS
- 394 Muwirimi, Lesedi Lousi St Lau DNS
- 551 Hamblin, Jesse Edm:W_.P. Wagner DNS
- 539 Pope, Ryan Salisbury DNS
- 27 Palisoc, Stan Archbishop M DNS
- 294 Summers, Austin Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 340 Kamptain, Mark Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 536 McLaughlin, Connor Salisbury DNS
- 535 Massinger, David Salisbury DNS
- 377 Wilson, Ben Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Boys 400 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 49.04 2004 Andrew Dargie, Sir Winston Churchill C
Edm Zone: * 49.10 1993 Jason Wesolosky, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
Finals
1 7 Kamstra, Austin Archbishop J 52.68 2
2 481 Harriot, lan Edm:Ross Sheppard 52.82 1
3 50 Hansen, Jorden Beaumont Com 53.03 2
4 284 Olson, Brandon Edm:Jasper Place 55.53 2
5 58 Simoko, Nigel Beaumont Com 55.56 1
6 132 Morrison, Tyler Edm:Bev Facey 57.41 2
7 532 Hall, Ryan Salisbury 58.88 1
8 444 Osterlund, Zach Memorial Com 1:02.25 1
9 161 Verg, Neil Edm:Bev Facey 1:03.00 1
- 296 Trimming, Connor Edm:Jasper Place DNS 1
- 377 Wilson, Ben Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 2
- 37 Hare, Lane Edm:Ardrossan DNS 1
- 390 Maraj, Cameron Lousi St Lau DNS 1
- 19 DiCurzio, Aiden Archbishop M DNS 2
- 536 McLaughlin, Connor Salisbury DNS 2
Boys 800 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 1:54.71 6/4/2010 Cole Peterson, Harry Ainlay

Edm Zone: * 1:53.54 2009 Karl Robertson, Leduc

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 7 Kamstra, Austin Archbishop J 2:07.59
2 132 Morrison, Tyler Edm:Bev Facey 2:17.63
3 393 Motoska, Chris Lousi St Lau 2:18.19
4 52 Kjosness, Owen Beaumont Com 2:24.56
5 19 DiCurzio, Aiden Archbishop M 2:29.20
6 377 Wilson, Ben Edm:Lillian Osborne 2:32.51
7 468 Dagsuyu, Mete Edm:Ross Sheppard 2:39.06
8 15 Stewart, Austin Archbishop J 3:01.58
9 192 Sparks, Paul Edmonton Chr 3:44.52
- 444 Osterlund, Zach Memorial Com DNF
- 296 Trimming, Connor Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 414 Niyibizi, Pacifiqu Maurice Lava DNS
- 161 Verg, Neil Edm:Bev Facey DNS

- 6 Inniss, Joshua Archbishop J DNS



Ellis Track - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:58 PM 5/14/2013 Page 40

2013 High School Division 1/Green May 14 - 5/14/2013

Edmonton, Alberta
Results

....Boys 800 Metre Run Intermediate

28
10
18

4 Olson, Brandon
1 EIm, Issac
3 Evans, Brandon

Edm:Jasper Place DNS
Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Edmonton Chr SCR

Boys 1500 Metre Run Intermediate

ASAA: # 3:56.80 1976 Rob Evans, Central Memorial, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 4:03.10 1980 Chris Judge, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 257 Chan, Eric Edm:Jasper Place 4:45_87
2 52 Kjosness, Owen Beaumont Com 5:09.51
3 532 Hall, Ryan Salisbury 5:12.79
4 115 Klassen, Mark Edm:Bev Facey 5:38.42
5 182 Emmelkamp, Kevin Edmonton Chr 5:41.72
6 183 Evans, Brandon Edmonton Chr 6:06.43
- 371 Thomsen, Ty Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 466 Chow, Brandon Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
-— 428 Gauntner, Colin Memorial Com DNS
- 83 Buzzell-Hunt, Bren Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 101 Elm, Issac Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 296 Trimming, Connor Edm:Jasper Place DNS
Boys 3000 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 8:38.50 2003 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 9:04.39 2012 Will Madsen, MCN
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 257 Chan, Eric Edm:Jasper Place 9:56.53
2 43 Trenchard, Ryden Edm:Ardrossan 11:22.04
3 532 Hall, Ryan Salisbury 11:28.19
4 54 McConnell, Spencer Beaumont Com 11:28.97
5 53 Levesque, Mattieu Beaumont Com 11:30.33
6 371 Thomsen, Ty Edm:Lillian Osborne 11:43.29
7 509 Purnell, Aidan Edm:Ross Sheppard 11:43.85
-— 428 Gauntner, Colin Memorial Com DNS
- 101 Elm, Issac Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Intermediate
ASAA: # 13.24 2004 Cory Gibson, Sir Winston Churchill, C
Edm Zone: * 13.22 2001 Colin Ambsbaugh, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 104 Harder, Nick Edm:Bev Facey 14.68 2
2 50 Hansen, Jorden Beaumont Com 15.11 1
3 319 Collins, Brayden Edm:Lillian Osborne 16.15 2
4 337 lkekekpolar, Otas Edm:Lillian Osborne 16.48 1
5 359 Pupovac, Aleksande Edm:Lillian Osborne 16.51 1
6 473 Eng, Kelvin Edm:Ross Sheppard 19.63 1
7 469 Deng, William Edm:Ross Sheppard 19.83 1
-— 468 Dagsuyu, Mete Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 2
-— 497 Mak, Martin Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS 2
-— 192 Sparks, Paul Edmonton Chr DNS 1
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Results
.-...Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Intermediate
-— 381 Zhang, David Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 2
Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Intermediate
ASAA: # 43.19 2001 , Edmonton
Amsbaugh, Cocks, Howell, Leong
Edm Zone: * 43.34 1980 Jasper Place
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Jasper Place “A* 46.34
1) 277 Mellen, Brandon 2) 261 Der, Owen
3) 284 Olson, Brandon 4) 294 Summers, Austin
2 Edm:Bev Facey "A*" 47.35
1) 104 Harder, Nick 2) 132 Morrison, Tyler
3) 114 Kirchenko, Clayton 4) 119 Laundhart, Brad
3 Edm:Louis St Laurent “A*" 47 .50
1) 400 Sprenger, Greg 2) 394 Muwirimi, Lesedi
3) 393 Motoska, Chris 4) 389 Katamba, Armand
4 Edm:Archbishop MacDonald "A* 48.03
1) 30 Vendiola, Arnold 2) 29 Sierko, Jacob
3) 27 Palisoc, Stan 4) 21 Doslov-Doctor, Deonte
5 Edm:Ross Sheppard "A* 49.13
1) 468 Dagsuyu, Mete 2) 524 Yam, Carlos
3) 463 Biggs, Aidyn 4) 481 Harriot, lan
6 Edm:Jasper Place <"B- 49.26
1) 293 Stevens, Max 2) 283 Olagoke, Ope
3) 278 Moody, Kirkland 4) 252 Boer, Keith
-— Edm:Lillian Osborne “A- DQ
1) 381 zZhang, David 2) 340 Kamptain, Mark
3) 365 Shao, Zihan 4) 337 lkekekpolar, Otas
-— Edm:Memorial Composite "A* DNS
Boys High Jump Intermediate
ASAA: # 2.07m 1997 Jesse Lipscombe, St Albert, Edm
Edm Zone: * 2.00m 2007 Isaac Tyler, Eastglen
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 163 Woolonough, Corey Edm:Bev Facey 1.75m

1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80
0 0 0 0 XO XXX
2 337 lkekekpolar, Otas Edm:Lillian Osborne 1.70m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 0 0 0 XXX
3 283 Olagoke, Ope Edm:Jasper Place 1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65
0 XoO 0
4 390 Maraj, Cameron Lousi St Lau J1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65
0 0 Xo
5 536 McLaughlin, Connor Salisbury 1.60m
1.55 1.60 1.65
0 0 XX
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.-...Boys High Jump Intermediate
6 359 Pupovac, Aleksande Edm:Lillian Osborne J1.60m
1.55 1.60 1.65
0 XXO XXX
7 488 Khau, Alvin Edm:Ross Sheppard J1.60m
1.55 1.60 1.65
XXO XXO XXX
8 293 Stevens, Max Edm:Jasper Place 1.55m
1.55 1.60
X0 XXX
- 351 Nakevski, Aleksand Edm:Lillian Osborne NH
1.55
XXX
-— 365 Shao, Zihan Edm:Lillian Osborne NH
1.55
XXX
- 115 Klassen, Mark Edm:Bev Facey NH
1.55
XXX
-— 105 Harper, Liam Edm:Bev Facey NH
1.55
XXX
- 97 Dorothy, Parker Edm:Bev Facey NH
1.55
XXX
-— 15 Stewart, Austin Archbishop J NH
1.60
XXX
- 524 Yam, Carlos Edm:Ross Sheppard NH
1.55
XXX
-— 306 Kolla, Louis Edm:John Paul 11 DNS
- 50 Hansen, Jorden Beaumont Com DNS
Boys Pole Vault Intermediate
ASAA: # 4.40m 2006 Deryk Theodore, Strathcona Comp
Edm Zone: * 4.40m 2006 Derek Theodore, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 115 Klassen, Mark Edm:Bev Facey 1.10m
1 163 Woolonough, Corey Edm:Bev Facey 1.10m
Boys Long Jump Intermediate
ASAA: # 6.89m 1992 Craig Gordon, Forest Lawn, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 6.72m 1991 Edmund Ledi, St. Albert Catholic
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 21 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 6.21m
6.21m 5.85m 6.14m
2 163 Woolonough, Corey Edm:Bev Facey 5.29m
5.26m FOUL 5.29m
3 293 Stevens, Max Edm:Jasper Place 5.17m

4.58m 4.16m 5.17m
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....Boys Long Jump Intermediate

4

5

5

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

488 Khau, Alvin
5.14m FOUL 5.09m
567 Pape, Jon
4.78m FOUL 5.11m
283 Olagoke, Ope
5.11m FOUL 5.04m
43 Trenchard, Ryden
FOUL 5.02m 5.02m
97 Dorothy, Parker
4.39m FOUL 4.96m
36 Enns, Brett
4.92m FOUL FOUL
1267 McMillan, Ben
4.58m 4.78m 4.82m
443 Nielsen, Austin
FOUL 4.59m 4.73m
561 Lubamba, Brian
4.36m 4.46m 4.70m
506 Ngu, Alvin
FOUL 4.70m 4.60m
536 McLaughlin, Connor
4.53m FOUL 4.60m
216 Gansan, Trecito
4.41m FOUL 4.44m
161 Verg, Neil
4.39m 4.38m
362 Saddik, Ahmed
3.14m 2.39m FOUL
306 Kolla, Louis
476 Fong, Vincent
497 Mak, Martin
160 Vandenberg, Avery
183 Evans, Brandon
551 Hamblin, Jesse
400 Sprenger, Greg
539 Pope, Ryan
577 Wells, John
71 Mba, Danjuma
393 Motoska, Chris
15 Stewart, Austin
138 Patterson, Luke

Edm:Ross Sheppard
Edm:W.P. Wagner
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Ardrossan
Edm:Bev Facey
Edm:Ardrossan
Edm:Bev Facey
Memorial Com
Edm:W_P. Wagner
Edm:Ross Sheppard
Salisbury
Edm:Holy Trinity
Edm:Bev Facey
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:John Paul 11
Edm:Ross Sheppard
Edm:Ross Sheppard
Edm:Bev Facey
Edmonton Chr
Edm:W_.P. Wagner
Lousi St Lau
Salisbury
Edm:W_P. Wagner
Bellerose Comp
Lousi St Lau

Archbishop J
Edm:Bev Facey

Boys Triple Jump Intermediate

5.14m
5.11m
5.11m
5.02m
4._.96m
4.92m
4.82m
4.73m
4._.70m
4_.70m
4 _.60m
4 _44m
4 _.39m
3.14m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
SCR

ASAA: # 14.01m 1986

Edm Zone: * 13.81m 1994

Oral Ogilvie, Harry Ainlay, Edm

Dewayne Douglas, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Finals Points
1 390 Maraj, Cameron Lousi St Lau 11.86m
10.79m 10.99m 11.86m
2 36 Enns, Brett Edm:Ardrossan 11.28m
11.22m 11.13m 11.18m FOUL FOUL 11.28m
3 356 Pickett, Chandler Edm:Lillian Osborne 11.09m

9.88m 10.40m 10.70m

11.09m 9.81m 10.77m



Ellis Track - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:58 PM 5/14/2013 Page 44

2013 High School Division 1/Green May 14 - 5/14/2013

Edmonton, Alberta
Results

.-...Boys Triple Jump Intermediate

4 400 Sprenger, Greg Lousi St Lau 10.98m
10.98m 10.76m 10.74m

5 30 Vendiola, Arnold Archbishop M 10.83m
10.26m 10.83m 10.74m 10.64m 9.90m 9.70m

6 506 Ngu, Alvin Edm:Ross Sheppard 10.64m
10.64m 10.59m FOUL FOUL 10.35m

7 216 Gansan, Trecito Edm:Holy Trinity 9.88m
9.58m 9.62m 9.88m

8 163 Woolonough, Corey Edm:Bev Facey 9.42m
9.42m X

9 359 Pupovac, Aleksande Edm:Lillian Osborne 9.39m
9.39m 9.35m 9.36m

10 488 Khau, Alvin Edm:Ross Sheppard 9.36m
FOUL 9.36m FOUL

- 15 Stewart, Austin Archbishop J FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 306 Kolla, Louis Edm:John Paul 11 DNS

-- 509 Purnell, Aidan Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS

-— 161 Verg, Neil Edm:Bev Facey DNS

- 119 Laundhart, Brad Edm:Bev Facey DNS

- 160 Vandenberg, Avery Edm:Bev Facey DNS

Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Intermediate

ASAA: # 16.61m 2002 Matt Doherty, Delburne, Central
Edm Zone: * 14.41m 1986 George Samaha, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 142 Prepchuk, Sam Edm:Bev Facey 12.02m
11.70m 11.76m 12.02m 11.15m FOUL 11.42m

2 114 Kirchenko, Clayton Edm:Bev Facey 11.95m
FOUL 11.61m 11.69m 11.05m 11.40m 11.95m

3 438 Lorenowicz, Austin Memorial Com 11.23m
10.78m 10.76m 10.62m 11.23m 11.07m FOUL

4 53 Levesque, Mattieu Beaumont Com 10.88m
FOUL 10.53m 10.65m 7.22m FOUL 10.88m

5 32 Anderson, Josh Edm:Ardrossan 10.46m
10.17m 9.96m 10.08m 10.29m 9.58m 10.46m

6 158 Stainton, Cam Edm:Bev Facey 10.08m
8.76m 10.08m 9.98m 9.63m 9.50m 9.60m

7 573 St. Laurent, Ayden Edm:W_P. Wagner 9.47m
9.47m 9.33m 9.08m

8 366 Sidhu, Jashan Edm:Lillian Osborne 9.31m
9.10m 9.31m 8.66m

9 453 Stuart, Sam Memorial Com 9.28m
9.28m 9.10m 9.11m

10 37 Hare, Lane Edm:Ardrossan 8.87m
8.49m 8.87m 7.76m

11 105 Harper, Liam Edm:Bev Facey 8.67m
8.67m 8.48m FOUL

12 383 Ziger, Bruno Edm:Lillian Osborne 8.40m
8.32m FOUL 8.40m

13 551 Hamblin, Jesse Edm:W_P. Wagner 7.60m

7.42m 7.22m 7.60m
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....Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Intermediate
14 362 Saddik, Ahmed Edm:Lillian Osborne 7.14m
FOUL 6.80m 7.14m
15 569 Reid, Calum Edm:W.P. Wagner 6.59m
6.59m 6.10m 6.39m
- 310 Allan, Chris Edm:L.Y. Cairns SCR
Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Intermediate
ASAA: # 48.38m 2001 Jim Steacy, Winston Churchill, South
Edm Zone: * 46.48m 1984 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 43 Trenchard, Ryden Edm:Ardrossan 31.87m
X 28.00m 31.87m 27.62m
2 142 Prepchuk, Sam Edm:Bev Facey 31.08m
27.50m 27.85m 26.93m 31.08m
3 438 Lorenowicz, Austin Memorial Com 27 .64m
25.81m 25.94m 27.64m 27.62m
4 370 Slubik, Tom Edm:Lillian Osborne 26.53m
X X 26.51m 26.53m
5 105 Harper, Liam Edm:Bev Facey 26.16m
25.55m 26.10m 26.16m 25.41m
-— 366 Sidhu, Jashan Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 362 Saddik, Ahmed Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 443 Nielsen, Austin Memorial Com DNS
- 81 Bullock, Chad Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 539 Pope, Ryan Salisbury DNS
- 277 Mellen, Brandon Edm:Jasper Place DNS
-- 114 Kirchenko, Clayton Edm:Bev Facey DNS

Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Intermediate

ASAA: # 52.88m 1991 Slade Stephenson, Bentley, South
Edm Zone: * 50.70m 1987 Pierre Leuders, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 142 Prepchuk, Sam Edm:Bev Facey 37.77m
36.79m 35.95m 32.32m 37.77m 35.80m 32.25m

2 43 Trenchard, Ryden Edm:Ardrossan 35.48m
33.00m FOUL 35.00m 31.00m 32.77m 35.48m

3 32 Anderson, Josh Edm:Ardrossan 35.00m
34.29m 34.35m 35.00m 31.00m 32.77m FOUL

4 438 Lorenowicz, Austin Memorial Com 32.96m
32.80m FOUL 32.40m 29.50m 32.96m 29.95m

5 359 Pupovac, Aleksande Edm:Lillian Osborne 31.51m
27.70m FOUL 31.51m FOUL

6 252 Boer, Keith Edm:Jasper Place 30.15m
FOUL FOUL 28.70m 30.15m FOUL FOUL

7 54 McConnell, Spencer Beaumont Com 27.60m
26.75m 26.90m 27.60m

8 377 Wilson, Ben Edm:Lillian Osborne 27.10m

X 27.10m
-- 371 Thomsen, Ty Edm:Lillian Osborne FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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Results
....Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Intermediate

-— 351 Nakevski, Aleksand Edm:Lillian Osborne FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 83 Buzzell-Hunt, Bren Edm:Bev Facey FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 115 Klassen, Mark Edm:Bev Facey FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 524 Yam, Carlos Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS

- 476 Fong, Vincent Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS

- 277 Mellen, Brandon Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 114 Kirchenko, Clayton Edm:Bev Facey DNS

- 310 Allan, Chris Edm:L.Y. Cairns DNS

Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

ASAA: # 10.64 1991 Rayon Marshall, Bishop Grandin, Cgy

Edm Zone: * 10.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 409 Kasamba, Symphorie Maurice Lava 11.95Q 2
2 441 Menzies, Matt Memorial Com 12.17Q0 1
3 31 Airey, Jimmie Edm:Ardrossan 12.13q 2
4 17 Ulliac, Bradley Archbishop J 12.33g 2
5 404 Addo, Yaw Maurice Lava 12.53g 1
6 270 Hansen, Troy Edm:Jasper Place 12.68g 1
7 426 Croker, Josh Memorial Com 12.84q 2
8 264 Faoro, Tristian Edm:Jasper Place 13.14q 1
9 125 McMillan, Brian Edm:Bev Facey 13.19 1
10 190 Roberts, Michael Edmonton Chr 13.33 1
11 96 Dokken, Tim Edm:Bev Facey 13.90 2
12 22 Farooq, Umer Archbishop M 14.64 1
- 71 Mba, Danjuma Bellerose Comp DNS 2
- 266 Friesen, Brad Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2
- 226 Malaba, Alex Edm:Holy Trinity DNS 1

Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior

ASAA: # 10.64 1991 Rayon Marshall, Bishop Grandin, Cgy

Edm Zone: * 10.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 409 Kasamba, Symphorie Maurice Lava 11.95 12.03
2 441 Menzies, Matt Memorial Com 12.17 12.27
3 31 Airey, Jimmie Edm:Ardrossan 12.13 12.36
4 404 Addo, Yaw Maurice Lava 12.53 12.76
5 270 Hansen, Troy Edm:Jasper Place 12.68 12.87
6 426 Croker, Josh Memorial Com 12.84 13.07
7 264 Faoro, Tristian Edm:Jasper Place 13.14 13.38
- 17 Ulliac, Bradley Archbishop J 12.33 DNS
Preliminaries
9 125 McMillan, Brian Edm:Bev Facey 13.19
10 190 Roberts, Michael Edmonton Chr 13.33
11 96 Dokken, Tim Edm:Bev Facey 13.90
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....Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior
12 22 Farooq, Umer Archbishop M 14.64
- 71 Mba, Danjuma Bellerose Comp DNS
- 266 Friesen, Brad Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 226 Malaba, Alex Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
Boys 200 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 21.60 2001 Jeff Halverson, Grand Prairie, NW
Edm Zone: * 21.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
inals
1 153 Sinn, Caleb Edm:Bev Facey 24 .21
2 125 McMillan, Brian Edm:Bev Facey 25.78
3 264 Faoro, Tristian Edm:Jasper Place 26.73
4 254 Chalaturnyk, Jonat Edm:Jasper Place 27.09
-— 71 Mba, Danjuma Bellerose Comp DNS
-— 136 Olsen, John Edm:Bev Facey SCR
-— 128 Miller, Jesse Edm:Bev Facey SCR
Boys 400 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 47.85 1992 Dave Anderson, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 48.10 1987 Khane Bolster, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 413 M"Pindou, Kevin Maurice Lava 52.62 2
2 474 Erickson, Boyd Edm:Ross Sheppard 54.08 2
3 153 Sinn, Caleb Edm:Bev Facey 55.60 2
4 292 Spencer, Clark Edm:Jasper Place 57.83 2
5 201 Barayuga, Patrick Edm:Holy Trinity 59.11 2
6 496 Maalin, Wali Edm:Ross Sheppard 59.89 2
- 358 Pun, Pun Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 1
- 190 Roberts, Michael Edmonton Chr DNS 1
-- 200 Atimusi, Divin Edm:Holy Trinity DNS 1
-— 255 Chambers, Arran Edm:Jasper Place DNS 1
-— 46 Dyck, Brandon Beaumont Com DNS 1
Boys 800 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 1:52.50 1986 Mark Lynch, Leduc, North
Edm Zone: * 1:55.10 1989 Mike McLean, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 413 M"Pindou, Kevin Maurice Lava 2:13.60
2 496 Maalin, Wali Edm:Ross Sheppard 2:16.57
3 201 Barayuga, Patrick Edm:Holy Trinity 2:20.25
4 474 Erickson, Boyd Edm:Ross Sheppard 2:26.67
5 200 Atimusi, Divin Edm:Holy Trinity 2:27.35
6 338 llievski, Marko Edm:Lillian Osborne 2:28.86
7 361 Richmond, Sam Edm:Lillian Osborne 2:40.65
- 439 Majeau, Landon Memorial Com DNF
-- 3 Coghill, Aaron Archbishop J DNS
-— 37 Hare, Lane Edm:Ardrossan DNS

-— 513 Ribbonleg, Trent Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
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.-...Boys 800 Metre Run Senior
-— 86 Cappelle, Landon Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 292 Spencer, Clark Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 177 Barbe, Andrew Edmonton Chr DNS
- 46 Dyck, Brandon Beaumont Com DNS
Boys 1500 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 3:57.10 1982 Doug Dray, Lethbridge Collegiate, S

Edm Zone: * 3:59.70 1980 Blair Rosser, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 297 Webb, Anthony Edm:Jasper Place 4:59.68
2 1256 Dhaliwal, Navraj Edm:W_P. Wagner 5:01.01
3 298 Webb, Blake Edm:Jasper Place 5:16.10
4 338 llievski, Marko Edm:Lillian Osborne 5:26.01
5 358 Pun, Pun Edm:Lillian Osborne 5:27.06
6 190 Roberts, Michael Edmonton Chr 5:31.35
7 350 Morrison, Zachary Edm:Lillian Osborne 5:33.96
8 364 Severson, Ben Edm:Lillian Osborne 5:36.33
- 513 Ribbonleg, Trent Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
- 312 Sayid, Kamal Edm:L.Y. Cairns DNS
- 496 Maalin, Wali Edm:Ross Sheppard DNS
-- 3 Coghill, Aaron Archbishop J DNS
-- 99 Elford, Brendan Edm:Bev Facey DNS
-— 177 Barbe, Andrew Edmonton Chr DNS
- 542 Stevens, Keenan Salisbury DNS
- 89 Cleary, Mitch Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 292 Spencer, Clark Edm:Jasper Place DNS
-- 82 Bunko, Dylan Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Boys 3000 Metre Run Senior

ASAA: # 8:31.23 2004 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay, Edm

Edm Zone: * 8:33.43 2004 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 395 Onciul, Tanner Lousi St Lau 9:38.10
2 99 Elford, Brendan Edm:Bev Facey 10:17.60
3 297 Webb, Anthony Edm:Jasper Place 10:45.02
4 89 Cleary, Mitch Edm:Bev Facey 10:46.08
5 350 Morrison, Zachary Edm:Lillian Osborne 11:03.15
6 177 Barbe, Andrew Edmonton Chr 11:09.65
7 40 Johnson, Quinn Edm:Ardrossan 11:16.12
8 298 Webb, Blake Edm:Jasper Place 11:18.36
9 358 Pun, Pun Edm:Lillian Osborne 12:03.33
10 364 Severson, Ben Edm:Lillian Osborne 12:11.00
11 82 Bunko, Dylan Edm:Bev Facey 12:36.66
12 513 Ribbonleg, Trent Edm:Ross Sheppard 13:14.35

542 Stevens, Keenan Salisbury DNS



Ellis Track - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:58 PM 5/14/2013 Page 49
2013 High School Division 1/Green May 14 - 5/14/2013
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 91cm 36" 8.5 Senior

ASAA: # 13.59 2008 Evan Clark, Henry Wise Wood Cgy
Edm Zone: * 13.89 2011 Garrett King, Paul Kane
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 224 Mabugat, Mitchell Edm:Holy Trinity 16.14
2 505 Ngan, Ken Edm:Ross Sheppard 16.91
3 1260 Trang, Anthony Edm:W_.P. Wagner 17 .45
- 159 Therrien, Dustin Edm:Bev Facey SCR

Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Senior

ASAA: # 42.37 1996 , Calgary
Deck, Sinclair, Stone, Marshall
Edm Zone: * 42.80 1987 Harry Ainlay
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Maurice Lavallee “"A* 46.99
1) 409 Kasamba, Symphorien 2) 407 Coones, Mathieu
3) 412 M"Pindou, Kenny 4) 413 M"Pindou, Kevin
2 Edm:Holy Trinity "A" 49.04
1) 224 Mabugat, Mitchell 2) 231 Palo, Nikko
3) 1266 DMello, Blake 4) 205 Buen, Alejandro
3 Edm:Bev Facey "A* 49.83
1) 96 Dokken, Tim 2) 153 Sinn, Caleb
3) 4) 125 McMillan, Brian
4 Edm:Jasper Place -"A- 50.38
1) 264 Faoro, Tristian 2) 266 Friesen, Brad
3) 270 Hansen, Troy 4) 254 Chalaturnyk, Jonathan
-— Edm:Memorial Composite "A" DNS
1) 424 Buchaski, Owen 2) 426 Croker, Josh
3) 432 Iglesias, Tyler 4) 441 Menzies, Matt

Boys High Jump Senior

ASAA: # 2.10m 1998 Jesse Lipscombe, St. Albert, Edm
Edm Zone: * 2.12m 1998 Jesse Lipscombe, St. Albert Catholic
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 301 Wilde, Tyler Edm:Jasper Place 1.75m

1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80
0O X0 XO 0 XXO XX
2 412 M"Pindou, Kenny Maurice Lava 1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 0 XXX
2 71 Mba, Danjuma Bellerose Comp 1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 0 XXX
4 254 Chalaturnyk, Jonat Edm:Jasper Place J1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 XXO XpPP
5 205 Buen, Alejandro Edm:Holy Trinity 1.60m
1.55 1.60 1.65
0 0 XXX
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-...Boys High Jump Senior
6 276 Maksimovic, Nikola Edm:Jasper Place J1.60m
1.55 1.60 1.65
0 XO XXX
7 513 Ribbonleg, Trent Edm:Ross Sheppard 1.55m
1.55 1.60
X0 XXX
-— 242 Tuazon, Marvin Edm:Holy Trinity NH
1.55
XXX
- 541 Stanley, William Salisbury NH
1.55
XXX
-— 14 Stainton, Matt Archbishop J DNS
- 542 Stevens, Keenan Salisbury DNS
Boys Pole Vault Senior
ASAA: # 4.55m 1999 Jamie Johnson, Strathcona, Edm
Edm Zone: * 4.45m 1995 Brad Young, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 143 Reid, Keaton Edm:Bev Facey 1.10m
1 106 Hinger, Chris Edm:Bev Facey 1.10m
Boys Long Jump Senior
ASAA: # 7.24m 1987 Selwyn Talyor, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 7.10m 1987 Selwyn Taylor, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 224 Mabugat, Mitchell Edm:Holy Trinity 5.67m
5.67m 5.44m 5.64m 5.32m
2 205 Buen, Alejandro Edm:Holy Trinity 5.58m
4._.88m 5.58m 5.58m
3 200 Atimusi, Divin Edm:Holy Trinity 5.49m
5.49m 5.06m 5.36m 4.96m 5.23m 5.32m
4 1260 Trang, Anthony Edm:W_P. Wagner 5.33m
5.33m 5.23m 4.88m 5.10m 4.74m
5 301 Wilde, Tyler Edm:Jasper Place 5.18m
5.18m 4.36m 4.70m 4.54m 4.88m
6 110 Jerome, Ross Edm:Bev Facey 4_.91m
4.27m 4.91m 4.18m 4.38m 4.38m
7 404 Addo, Yaw Maurice Lava 4.88m
4.88m 4.82m 4.08m
8 190 Roberts, Michael Edmonton Chr 4.72m
4.72m 4.21m 4.06m
9 3 Coghill, Aaron Archbishop J 4 _65m
4.65m 4.38m
-— 344 Kim, Ryan Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 125 McMillan, Brian Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 338 llievski, Marko Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 426 Croker, Josh Memorial Com DNS
- 441 Menzies, Matt Memorial Com DNS
-— 541 Stanley, William Salisbury DNS

-— 14 Stainton, Matt Archbishop J DNS
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....Boys Long Jump Senior

239 Slawinski, Dominic
71 Mba, Danjuma

276 Maksimovic, Nikola

128 Miller, Jesse

Boys Triple Jump Senior

Edm:Holy Trinity
Bellerose Comp
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Bev Facey

DNS
DNS
DNS
SCR

ASAA: # 14.04m 1995 Dewane Douglas, Ross Sheppard, Edm
Edm Zone: * 14.31m 1987 Oral Ogilvie, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 225 Mackay, Colin Edm:Holy Trinity 11.44m
10.93m 10.78m 11.44m
2 205 Buen, Alejandro Edm:Holy Trinity 11.22m
9.95m 10.74m 11.22m 10.91m
3 301 Wilde, Tyler Edm:Jasper Place 11.04m
10.16m 10.48m 11.04m 10.41m
4 1266 DMello, Blake Edm:Holy Trinity 10.86m
10.86m 10.50m 10.56m
5 224 Mabugat, Mitchell Edm:Holy Trinity 10.59m
10.59m
6 3 Coghill, Aaron Archbishop J 10.56m
10.24m 10.28m 10.56m 10.36m
-— 255 Chambers, Arran Edm:Jasper Place DNS
-— 110 Jerome, Ross Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 22 Farooq, Umer Archbishop M DNS
- 143 Reid, Keaton Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Senior
ASAA: # 17.13m 1978 Lanny Tron, Winston Churchill, South
Edm Zone: * 17.04m 1971 Ron Lundquist, Victoria
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 269 Haggerty, Nick Edm:Jasper Place 11.37m
9.44m 9.49m 10.54m 10.56m 11.20m 11.37m
2 148 Schlamp, Logan Edm:Bev Facey 10.73m
10.23m 9.65m 10.73m 9.62m 10.48m 10.65m
3 270 Hansen, Troy Edm:Jasper Place 10.50m
10.15m 10.50m FOUL 10.29m
4 91 Creighton, Zach Edm:Bev Facey 9.44m
9.01lm 8.89m 9.37m 9.44m 9.30m 8.78m
5 432 Iglesias, Tyler Memorial Com 8.62m
8.57/m 7.98m 8.62m 8.39m 8.48m 8.31m
6 321 Dhillion, Jagdev Edm:Lillian Osborne 7.69m
7.69m FOUL 6.99m 7.44m 7.27m 7.69m
7 364 Severson, Ben Edm:Lillian Osborne 7.14m
7.14m 6.75m FOUL
-— 226 Malaba, Alex Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 46 Dyck, Brandon Beaumont Com DNS
- 218 Hamaluk, Bradley Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 383 Ziger, Bruno Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
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Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Senior

ASAA: # 49.52m 1992 Kris Watson, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 46.46m 1985 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 382 Zhelev, Zhivko Edm:Lillian Osborne 32.04m
32.04m 30.18m
2 424 Buchaski, Owen Memorial Com 27.66m
X  26.87m 24.68m 27.66m 26.02m
3 148 Schlamp, Logan Edm:Bev Facey 27 .59m
X X 27 .59m 25.94m
4 269 Haggerty, Nick Edm:Jasper Place 27.38m
26.82m 27.38m 25.95m 24.07m
5 91 Creighton, Zach Edm:Bev Facey 26.05m
X X 24 .34m 23.85m 26.05m
6 234 Robinson, Rashaud Edm:Holy Trinity 25.71m
X 25.71m
- 432 lglesias, Tyler Memorial Com DNS
- 270 Hansen, Troy Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 199 Allard, Dylan Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 218 Hamaluk, Bradley Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
-- 541 Stanley, William Salisbury DNS
-— 106 Hinger, Chris Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 235 Robinson, Rasheed Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Senior
ASAA: # 58.56m 1977 Nelson Stockwell, Strathmore, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 52.30m 1979 Rick Magdziasz, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 214 Dionne, Jordan Edm:Holy Trinity 45.38m
40.62m 42.22m 42.24m 43.95m 34.28m 45.38m
2 39 Hoffos, Brook Edm:Ardrossan 42 .86m
37.84m 35.25m 42.86m 38.50m 40.83m FOUL
3 276 Maksimovic, Nikola Edm:Jasper Place 35.28m
FOUL 34.82m 35.28m FOUL 34.05m 32.22m
4 199 Allard, Dylan Edm:Holy Trinity 35.00m
31.60m 35.00m FOUL FOUL 29.97m 32.25m
5 225 Mackay, Colin Edm:Holy Trinity 33.42m
FOUL 33.42m FOUL
6 218 Hamaluk, Bradley Edm:Holy Trinity 32.33m
32.33m 28.15m 27.07m 27.60m 30.32m FOUL
7 503 Naboka, Dima Edm:Ross Sheppard 32.00m
32.00m FOUL 30.80m
8 424 Buchaski, Owen Memorial Com 29._.56m
29.12m FOUL 29.56m
9 321 Dhillion, Jagdev Edm:Lillian Osborne 27.32m
FOUL FOUL 27.32m
10 254 Chalaturnyk, Jonat Edm:Jasper Place 27.00m
FOUL 27.00m FOUL
- 338 Illievski, Marko Edm:Lillian Osborne FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 432 lglesias, Tyler Memorial Com FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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....Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Senior

- 148 Schlamp, Logan Edm:Bev Facey FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 155 Sorensen, Zach Edm:Bev Facey FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 462 Bell, Tye Edm:Ross Sheppard FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 86 Cappelle, Landon Edm:Bev Facey FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 255 Chambers, Arran Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 331 Garside, Brian Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

- 125 McMillan, Brian Edm:Bev Facey SCR



